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PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 

14-62 LUMBER LLC - 22711 
10004 610 5643M REMOVE DESK FROM MEDIA CENTER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 29.90 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350739 29.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 29.90 

A-1 ENGINE & RADIATOR INC - 19979 
9858 22-18319 27954T RADIATOR 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 777.55 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

Check No. 350740 777.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 777.55 

A-CORE OF IDAHO, INC. - 12772 
9229 IF111622 5955M HMS HAND SAW 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 2,205.00 

SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

Check No. 350546 2,205.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,205.00 

ACE HARDWARE & OUTDOOR SPORTS - 14481 
8933 525278 5733M SHOP BATTARY DEAD E-38 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 7.99 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 

Check No. 350422 7.99 

VENDOR TOTAL 7.99 

AIRGAS USA LLC - 9781 
8883 9131434971 2301431 CTE HHS Welding gasses 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 181.62 

10/19/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350423 181.62 
9943 9132251401 2301883 CTE - HHS -Welding gas 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 48.57 

11/28/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350741 48.57 

VENDOR TOTAL 230.19 

ALAUNA HARRIS - 13366 
8475 10/3-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.251.5.5120.415.000.00.000 75.16 



SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 Page: 2 of 147 

BILL LIST 12/05/2022 
8:17:36 AM 

Report Code: BAP_BILLLIST BATCH QUEUE ID 177859 

CHECKS ISSUED FOR KB Current Expense Account - Current Ex BOARD BILLS 

VENDOR NAME 

VOUCHER ID INVOICE NO. PO NO. DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT 

PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 

SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 

Check No. 350465 75.16 

VENDOR TOTAL 75.16 

ALBERTSON'S - 88 
10045 0019326 2301815 Supplies for Staff Potluck 3.242.5.5110.410.000.00.415 58.86 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
9425 0019379 2301807 TLC Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.225.00.017 24.90 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES FMS TLC FRHO 

Check No. 350742 83.76 

VENDOR TOTAL 83.76 

ALSCO/AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION - 5189 
10003 LBLA2338496 5965M CUSTODIAL LAUNDRY MOP & RAGS 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 184.60 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 350743 184.60 

VENDOR TOTAL 184.60 

ALSTON T-SHIRT PRINTING AND EMBROIDERY - 21282 
9864 20732 2301511 Staff shirts 3.100.5.5120.410.427.00.000 130.40 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES GAT GASUPP 

Check No. 350744 130.40 

VENDOR TOTAL 130.40 

AMANDA DAVIS - 11019 
10021 8/16-11/10/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.381.114.00.000 293.00 

INDISTRICT TRAVEL ELEM 
COU 

Check No. 350773 293.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 293.00 

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. - 22976 
9953 1CJ1-1QTW-996R 2301820 CTE - PHS Pharm Tech 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 509.70 

11/15/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
9949 1394-3W6N-3Y1M 2301842 CTE - LAW - supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 37.98 

11/17/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
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10052 1W7G-6FHV-D64D 2301804 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 278.41 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

10053 1NT7-XDHJ-HQC4 2301804 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 7.99 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

10054 1CTH-XCYC-T3GY 2301805 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 125.82 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

10055 1DHP-LC1Q-FLMQ 2301805 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 173.78 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

10056 19HX-N3RL-3LDH 2301862 Dodgeballs 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 229.39 

11/18/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

10049 1VGR-YJM7-Q6YF 2301835 Staples, Tissues 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 55.66 

11/16/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
9925 1WXP-XYHM-CFQ3 2301798 Class room supplies - Art 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.000 127.29 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER POSUPP 
9950 1M9P-F1FM-6M4H 2301828 Office/Classroom Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.000 81.00 

11/16/2022 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER POSUPP 
9924 16PK-VQJM-F744 2301808 PD books for Amy 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 378.45 

11/15/2022 PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

9923 1TFX-6K3Q-CWNH 2301801 Office Supplies - Furniture risers 3.100.5.6410.410.215.00.000 51.98 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES PHS SCH ADM POADMI 
9948 1HRL-JX4R-JFVT 2301848 Teachers gifts 3.100.5.6410.410.225.00.000 649.44 

11/17/2022 SUPPLIES FMS SCH ADM FRAD 
9921 1LDH-RM41-9J7Y 2301794 EQUIPMENT PARTS 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 167.48 

11/14/2022 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
9927 11CP-GQJL-DC7R 2301784 Tablet Cases 3.245.5.6230.552.106.00.000 282.14 

11/14/2022 STATE CLASSROOM 
TECHNOLOGY 

9926 1QVM-V7DL-FKLQ 2301806 Managing Behavior books 3.251.5.6210.396.000.00.000 166.92 

11/15/2022 INSERVICE TRAINING - C1INS 
PROF/DEV 
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9952 1CJF-DH3R-1MMW 2301822 Learning tools for Michelle Rogers @ Lincoln 3.258.5.5220.410.000.00.000 52.79 

11/16/2022 SUPPLIES PRESCHOOL 
9922 14LK-7KLP-7DDJ 2301714 Office Supplies 3.420.5.5150.550.205.00.000 509.14 

11/08/2022 EQUIPMENT - CENTURY CYEQUI 
9954 1CY1-9VXT-6WNJ 2301816 PE Equipment 3.420.5.5150.550.205.00.022 309.00 

11/15/2022 EQUIPMENT CHS PE 
10048 1M9P-F1FM-43FL 2301799 Classroom Equipment - PE 3.420.5.5150.550.215.00.022 139.99 

11/15/2022 EQUIPMENT PHS PE POPEEQ 
10050 1QXJ-J7MM-FRC7 2301797 Supplies 3.250.5.6210.410.845.00.209 119.37 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC 
#12 

10051 1F1D-DKPL-93RG 2301797 Supplies 3.250.5.6210.410.845.00.209 653.58 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC 
#12 

Check No. 350745 5,107.30 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,107.30 

AMAZON.COM CREDIT - 16386 
8954 596788679395 2301600 CTE - CHS - FCS - napkins and table clothes 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 216.31 

10/28/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
8955 673468597477 2301600 CTE - CHS - FCS - napkins and table clothes 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 27.97 

10/28/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
8956 838535597963 2301600 CTE - CHS - FCS - napkins and table clothes 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 19.98 

10/28/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
8876 687737837894 2301535 Supplies 3.100.5.5120.410.230.00.000 65.16 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 
8877 895677539958 2301535 Supplies 3.100.5.5120.410.230.00.000 104.25 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 
8464 746595934964 2301513 Books and classroom supplies, bookshelf 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 7.59 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8465 995588346593 2301513 Books and classroom supplies, bookshelf 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 10.78 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
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8466 485394975434 2301513 Books and classroom supplies, bookshelf 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 200.09 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8467 449943773437 2301513 Books and classroom supplies, bookshelf 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 248.99 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8468 459946699494 2301513 Books and classroom supplies, bookshelf 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 14.99 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8867 537848959397 2301549 Gymnastic mats and sensory toys 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 290.88 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8868 586994548636 2301549 Gymnastic mats and sensory toys 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 8.40 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8869 465449994848 2301549 Gymnastic mats and sensory toys 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 208.74 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8959 433743993396 2301628 Dry erase board 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 494.18 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8960 486573943457 2301631 3D Printer 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 375.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8957 746458656545 2301638 Calculators 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 47.88 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

8463 666757977644 2301454 Spiralizer Veggie Slicer & Massage Ca 3.242.5.6210.410.000.00.037 22.97 

10/20/2022 SUPPLIES - MENTAL HEALTH 
MATTERS 

8461 856959987974 2301537 General Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 19.56 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
8462 696848867999 2301537 General Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 42.25 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
8873 886398576968 2301568 Classroom Supplies - Prestwich 3.100.5.5120.410.435.00.000 93.37 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES IND INSUPP 
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8874 467864933346 2301568 Classroom Supplies - Prestwich 3.100.5.5120.410.435.00.000 6.99 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES IND INSUPP 
8870 548489735964 2301566 calculators for Lon Ahlquist @ HHS SPED 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 30.99 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
8469 787538738966 2301516 Art Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.003 39.92 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES CHS ART 
8953 677686389798 2301580 English Supplies for Novels 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.015 194.10 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES HHS ENGLISH HIENGL 
8880 894369454549 2301543 computer class supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.010 81.58 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES IMS COMPUTER 
8960 486573943457 2301631 3D Printer 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.010 14.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES IMS COMPUTER 
8872 734463838733 2301339 Career Exploration 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 118.83 

10/13/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
8472 937949647579 2301579 English Textbooks 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 811.85 

10/27/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
8875 797969333639 2301535 Supplies 3.100.5.5320.410.230.00.004 199.97 

10/25/2022 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 
8879 597799838337 2301543 computer class supplies 3.100.5.6410.410.235.00.000 26.95 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES IMS SCH ADM 
8951 465684384875 2301648 Office Supplies - Franklin Day Planner 3.100.5.6510.410.105.00.000 60.94 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES BUSINESS BSSUPP 
8952 694969533785 2301648 Office Supplies - Franklin Day Planner 3.100.5.6510.410.105.00.000 99.85 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES BUSINESS BSSUPP 
8871 746648743789 2301544 WATER TEST KIT 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 34.17 

10/26/2022 BUILDING REPAIRS 
8958 779346583957 2301646 Parent Night Supplies 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 260.71 

11/02/2022 PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 
8878 843767376555 2301535 Supplies 3.420.5.5150.550.230.00.000 338.90 

10/25/2022 EQUIPMENT HMS HAEQUI 
8865 939865446336 2301571 bluetooth adapter- ethernet adapter 3.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 45.94 

10/27/2022 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 350424 4,885.03 
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9291 436954538837 
PO DATE 
2301182 Supplies 

NAME 
3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 

SHORT NAME 
427.29 

9292 448937999333 
10/04/2022 

2301182 Supplies 
SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 
3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 19.05 

9282 437836594899 
10/04/2022 

2301164 CTE - CHS FCS - Sewing supplies 
SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 
3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 521.28 

9283 734759883443 
10/03/2022 

2301164 CTE - CHS FCS - Sewing supplies 
CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 -26.47 

9207 677548533863 
10/03/2022 

2301018 Supplies 
CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
3.100.5.5120.410.230.00.000 -39.98 

9276 448676566368 
09/22/2022 

2301047 Bowls, spatulas, CAKE Award prizes, Audio CD 
SUPPLIES HMS 6TH GRADE 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 27.96 

9277 796939688394 

09/26/2022 

2301047 Bowls, spatulas, CAKE Award prizes, Audio CD 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 161.04 

9051 856365684736 

09/26/2022 

2301632 Table and chairs, book shelf 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 307.00 

9057 993395636343 

11/02/2022 

2301633 Calculators 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 139.41 

9058 764444846679 

11/02/2022 

2301633 Calculators 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 285.36 

9053 454366595368 

11/02/2022 

2301637 Calculators 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 47.88 

9054 953597933758 

11/02/2022 

2301637 Calculators 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 389.97 

9235 457444375335 

11/02/2022 

2301685 Stools 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 211.43 

9191 685474778787 

11/04/2022 

2301666 Basketball and other supplies 

SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 .00 

11/03/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
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9284 455349778367 2300615 walking rope, batteries, tabs, erasers 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 31.71 

9285 439698548436 
08/29/2022 

2300615 walking rope, batteries, tabs, erasers 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 23.61 

9286 766877358357 
08/29/2022 

2300615 walking rope, batteries, tabs, erasers 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 13.98 

9280 765759944948 
08/29/2022 

2300847 noise cancelling ear buds & pens 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 32.60 

9281 449534954446 
09/12/2022 

2300847 noise cancelling ear buds & pens 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 282.94 

9278 774568946654 
09/12/2022 

2301020 Wipes & storage bags for Avis Pickens @ GA SPED 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 42.09 

9279 489775867568 
09/22/2022 

2301020 Wipes & storage bags for Avis Pickens @ GA SPED 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 38.99 

9287 454634367474 
09/22/2022 

2301767 Elementary Supplies (Badges and Clips) 11/10/2022 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 124.45 

9208 438393496867 
11/10/2022 

2301192 supplies 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5120.410.427.00.000 -41.97 

9261 435676463755 
10/05/2022 

2301682 TV Cover 
SUPPLIES GAT 
3.100.5.5120.410.467.00.000 

GASUPP 
71.45 

9262 689879333748 
11/04/2022 

2301682 TV Cover 
SUPPLIES WAS 
3.100.5.5120.410.467.00.000 

WASUPP 
9.88 

9056 865838435947 
11/04/2022 

2301668 Carpet Spot Markers 
SUPPLIES WAS 
3.100.5.5120.410.475.00.000 

WASUPP 
33.98 

9186 686889767475 
11/03/2022 

2301624 ELA Books 
SUPPLIES WIL 
3.100.5.5120.440.108.00.000 

WISUPP 
49.95 

9239 454554658335 
11/02/2022 

2301677 Wonder Books 
TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 
3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 72.00 

9238 434573347793 
11/04/2022 

2301705 Take Flight items 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 50.11 

9077 884596689939 
11/07/2022 

2300657 AP Bio Supplies 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.000 40.95 

08/30/2022 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER CYSUPP 
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9080 959765394498 2300812 Office Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.000 99.95 

09/08/2022 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER CYSUPP 
9081 867568667859 2300812 Office Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.000 198.66 

09/08/2022 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER CYSUPP 
9264 959579338955 2301656 Equipment 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.000 71.97 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER HISUPP 
9190 547868989744 2301622 PE Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.022 39.90 

11/01/2022 SUPPLIES HHS PE HIPE 
9263 588854889844 2301716 admin supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.000 70.93 

11/08/2022 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER IRSUPP 
9063 886389869433 2301457 science supplies, admin supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 42.86 

10/20/2022 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 
9060 447375756459 2301653 Science/admin supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 17.62 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 
9187 694365456677 2301606 English Department Books 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 299.70 

10/31/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9188 644783578449 2301607 ELA Books 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 159.80 

10/31/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9185 733789454837 2301617 ELA Teacher Books 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 153.93 

11/01/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9064 576933475449 2300685 Novels for English 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 349.30 

08/31/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
9065 944739397883 2300685 Novels for English 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 643.45 

08/31/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
9066 639973884377 2300685 Novels for English 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 -510.37 

08/31/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
9067 748334445464 2300685 Novels for English 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 1,096.32 

08/31/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
9269 933897965656 2300985 English Classroom Textbooks 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 34.00 

09/21/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
9270 856844333735 2300985 English Classroom Textbooks 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 385.71 

09/21/2022 TEXTBOOKS HHS HITEXT 
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9271 474679673343 2300985 English Classroom Textbooks 3.100.5.5150.440.210.00.000 179.57 

9214 687364364995 
09/21/2022 

2301634 Guitar 
TEXTBOOKS HHS 
3.100.5.5150.440.215.00.000 

HITEXT 
249.75 

9265 776698788544 
11/02/2022 

2301573 Supplies 
TEXTBOOKS PHS 
3.100.5.6110.410.230.00.000 

POTEXT 
236.53 

9266 957549549869 
10/27/2022 

2301573 Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 
3.100.5.6110.410.230.00.000 

HARECO 
10.98 

9267 733367376343 
10/27/2022 

2301573 Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 
3.100.5.6110.410.230.00.000 

HARECO 
-10.98 

9268 454386388368 
10/27/2022 

2301573 Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 
3.100.5.6110.410.230.00.000 

HARECO 
-37.60 

9061 585548837634 
10/27/2022 

2301610 Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 
3.100.5.6110.410.230.00.000 

HARECO 
50.59 

9068 833639984634 
10/31/2022 

2301396 SUPPLIES AND BOOKS 
SUPPLIES HMS COUN/ATTN 
3.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 

HARECO 
74.26 

9050 953745733343 
10/18/2022 

2301468 BOOKS 
HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 
3.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 

HIMEDI 
228.52 

9062 939986763944 
10/21/2022 

2301457 science supplies, admin supplies 
HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 
3.100.5.6410.410.235.00.000 

HIMEDI 
17.27 

9063 886389869433 
10/20/2022 

2301457 science supplies, admin supplies 
SUPPLIES IMS SCH ADM 
3.100.5.6410.410.235.00.000 23.32 

9059 983653453539 
10/20/2022 

2301653 Science/admin supplies 
SUPPLIES IMS SCH ADM 
3.100.5.6410.410.235.00.000 38.98 

9236 CoNGkzcsRELN 
11/02/2022 

2301729 SNOW BLOWER PARTS 
SUPPLIES IMS SCH ADM 
3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 120.00 

9237 836649999839 
11/09/2022 

2301729 SNOW BLOWER PARTS 
EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 168.56 

9274 974974996556 
11/09/2022 

2301139 CTE - CTE Center supplies 
EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
3.243.5.5190.410.151.00.000 113.64 

09/30/2022 SUPPLIES PROF-TECH 
SCHOOL 

9275 435344959876 2301139 CTE - CTE Center supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.151.00.000 45.56 

09/30/2022 SUPPLIES PROF-TECH 
SCHOOL 
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9272 779878448634 2301248 Items for Mini Maker Classroom Kits 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 2,159.29 

10/07/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 
9273 448589359555 2301248 Items for Mini Maker Classroom Kits 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 2,540.94 

10/07/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 
9073 786683456594 2300600 Equipment 3.420.5.5150.550.210.00.000 179.98 

08/26/2022 EQUIPMENT HHS HIEQUI 
9074 774887973638 2300600 Equipment 3.420.5.5150.550.210.00.000 40.00 

08/26/2022 EQUIPMENT HHS HIEQUI 
9075 683467334969 2300600 Equipment 3.420.5.5150.550.210.00.000 1,229.95 

08/26/2022 EQUIPMENT HHS HIEQUI 
9076 535546596569 2300600 Equipment 3.420.5.5150.550.210.00.000 68.09 

08/26/2022 EQUIPMENT HHS HIEQUI 
9055 634434386867 2301584 White Erase Board 8x4 3.420.5.5150.550.220.00.000 383.99 

10/27/2022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA 
9191 685474778787 2301666 Basketball and other supplies 3.420.5.5150.550.220.00.022 124.49 

11/03/2022 EQUIPMENT ALAMEDA PE 
9052 476794333635 2301659 MVA Athletic gear 3.250.5.5120.410.000.00.215 48.79 

11/03/2022 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS 
II 

9288 438579444757 2301182 Supplies 3.250.5.6210.410.845.00.209 42.50 

10/04/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC 
#12 

9289 765875787679 2301182 Supplies 3.250.5.6210.410.845.00.209 34.80 

10/04/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC 
#12 

9290 668633587674 2301182 Supplies 3.250.5.6210.410.845.00.209 35.55 

10/04/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC 
#12 

9291 436954538837 2301182 Supplies 3.250.5.6210.410.845.00.209 1,195.47 

10/04/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC 
#12 

9189 474384854743 2301660 Source Of Strength Order 3.242.5.6110.306.225.00.324 41.97 

11/03/2022 SOURCES OF STRENGTH 
GRANT - FMS 

Check No. 350547 16,136.43 
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9911 539684647488 2301762 CTE - CTS Center - supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 363.58 

11/10/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
10106 456683767363 2301762 CTE - CTS Center - supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 27.48 

11/10/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
9944 456878397894 2301777 amazon 3.100.5.5120.410.235.00.000 54.24 

11/11/2022 SUPPLIES IMS - 6TH GRADE 
9870 957985663796 2301740 Flex Class Supplies 3.100.5.5120.410.225.00.000 92.30 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 
9871 946475544648 2301757 Toner Ink 3.100.5.5120.410.225.00.000 107.08 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 
9918 484864898554 2301626 Books and posters, desk lamp 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 39.47 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9919 439698653883 2301626 Books and posters, desk lamp 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 29.32 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9920 536645469695 2301626 Books and posters, desk lamp 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 117.28 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9916 669987995773 2301641 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 53.31 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9917 967773698563 2301641 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 311.99 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9885 673385378354 2301751 Books, stools 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 317.84 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9886 747365375843 2301751 Books, stools 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 59.98 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9882 993767878997 2301753 toy kitchen, play food sets, wooden work bench 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 704.11 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 
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9872 899444933973 2301764 Books and CDs 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 135.90 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9873 677666685797 2301764 Books and CDs 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 16.82 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9874 948553657795 2301764 Books and CDs 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 68.90 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9912 579354454375 2301765 Headphones 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 259.98 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9913 878836539597 2301765 Headphones 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 51.80 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9869 446444978548 2301734 X-Acto Pencil Sharpener, and office supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 77.48 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
9867 598553844754 2301735 First Aid Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 8.29 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
9868 593645353353 2301735 First Aid Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 40.96 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
9887 853697344396 2300586 supplies for Sarah Jackson @ L&C SPED 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 113.86 

08/25/2022 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
10038 656447645863 2301486 Amazon - 5th Grade Science Supplies 3.100.5.5120.410.423.00.000 48.07 

10/24/2022 SUPPLIES ELL ELSUPP 
10039 474896854488 2301486 Amazon - 5th Grade Science Supplies 3.100.5.5120.410.423.00.000 26.99 

10/24/2022 SUPPLIES ELL ELSUPP 
10076 437573493434 2301215 Art Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.003 32.97 

10/06/2022 SUPPLIES CHS ART 
10077 996484437373 2301317 Science Classroom Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.026 578.47 

10/12/2022 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE HISCIE 
9878 495735498685 2301701 Classroom Supplies - Art 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.003 181.88 

11/07/2022 SUPPLIES PHS ART POART 
10032 579743944953 2301295 PE Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.006 15.98 

10/11/2022 SUPPLIES HMS BAND HABAND 
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10036 739448898634 2301295 PE Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.006 4.24 

10029 486454343565 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS BAND 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HABAND 
29.68 

10030 993978368633 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
575.14 

10031 468954894398 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
131.89 

10033 758674799389 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
581.96 

10034 558864765369 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
13.48 

10035 553686497753 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
46.73 

10036 739448898634 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
57.52 

10037 465553743457 
10/11/2022 

2301295 PE Supplies 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.022 

HAPE 
-159.98 

9888 465377555455 
10/11/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
SUPPLIES HMS PE 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 

HAPE 
11.80 

9889 467876938755 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.78 

9890 646586535635 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 12.11 

9891 699349896955 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.90 

9892 838555739463 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 12.19 

9893 469896477754 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 18.18 

9894 483575645537 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 18.18 

09/22/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
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9895 468674484433 
PO DATE 
2301014 Literature Circle books 

NAME 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 

SHORT NAME 
20.88 

9896 559694963367 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 5.60 

9897 698556364585 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 6.20 

9898 794678576549 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 5.98 

9899 844994633365 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 6.20 

9900 635887483896 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 6.54 

9901 577999387798 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 5.95 

9902 589737978443 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 5.95 

9903 449545857666 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.93 

9904 466537437784 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.90 

9905 484368364459 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.96 

9906 846394333643 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.90 

9907 663854663567 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 17.88 

9908 447853767486 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 11.93 

9909 436848348934 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 10.70 

9910 833444575598 
09/22/2022 

2301014 Literature Circle books 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 -5.95 

09/22/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
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9875 874478566794 2301721 English Department books 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 79.90 

9945 435337978596 
11/08/2022 

2301774 passion class, math intervention 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 162.30 

10078 464369359973 
11/11/2022 

2301394 Micro Biology 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
3.100.5.5150.440.215.00.000 98.00 

9876 773669837995 
10/18/2022 

2301611 replacement titles 
TEXTBOOKS PHS 
3.100.5.6220.430.215.00.000 

POTEXT 
296.59 

9877 684595739486 
10/31/2022 

2301611 replacement titles 
LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 
3.100.5.6220.430.215.00.000 

POMEDIA 
77.76 

9914 647448373494 
10/31/2022 

2301388 Mini Maker Kits for STEM 
LIBRARY BOOKS PHS 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

POMEDIA 
494.10 

9915 738849677835 
10/18/2022 

2301388 Mini Maker Kits for STEM 
SUPPLIES 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
1,724.05 

9879 634639988456 
10/18/2022 

2301742 Printers, cart, ink and supplies 
SUPPLIES 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
122.70 

9880 444454745794 
11/09/2022 

2301742 Printers, cart, ink and supplies 
SUPPLIES 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
260.23 

9881 635435974874 
11/09/2022 

2301742 Printers, cart, ink and supplies 
SUPPLIES 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
1,010.47 

9418 477367873465 
11/09/2022 

2301763 Stem items 
SUPPLIES 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
84.36 

9419 835739398978 
11/10/2022 

2301763 Stem items 
SUPPLIES 
3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
33.98 

9883 688677466396 
11/10/2022 

2301720 General Classroom Supplies 
SUPPLIES 
3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
55.98 

9884 686745794996 
11/08/2022 

2301720 General Classroom Supplies 
SUPPLIES 
3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 66.11 

9884 686745794996 
11/08/2022 

2301720 General Classroom Supplies 
SUPPLIES 
3.278.5.5110.410.000.00.000 8.85 

10040 793393483368 
11/08/2022 

2301330 CCTV SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES - TANF 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 50.84 

10/13/2022 REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350746 10,084.90 
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AMBER HOSKINS - 13400 
9149 11/14/22 REIMB AFTERSCHOOL SUPPLIES 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 162.89 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350600 162.89 

VENDOR TOTAL 162.89 

AMY BOWIE - 2354 
8511 10/03-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6320.381.101.00.000 41.04 

IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 

Check No. 350433 41.04 

VENDOR TOTAL 41.04 

AMY PRESCOTT - 2163 
10089 11/17/22 REIMB SUPPLIES 3.100.5.6410.410.250.00.000 125.21 

ADMIN SUPPLIES - NEW 
HORIZONS CENTER 

Check No. 350833 125.21 

VENDOR TOTAL 125.21 

ANCORA PUBLISHING - 18823 
8440 110088 2301542 Champs Books 3.251.5.6210.396.000.00.000 294.25 

10/26/2022 INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 

C1INS 

Check No. 350425 294.25 
9006 110170 2301642 Teacher’s Encyclopedia 3.100.5.5120.410.475.00.000 70.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES WIL WISUPP 

Check No. 350548 70.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 364.25 

ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP - 15940 
8940 77898 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3.100.5.6320.311.105.00.000 2,925.00 

LEGAL SERVICES 

Check No. 350426 2,925.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,925.00 

ANDREW PAULES - 678 
9115 9/16-10/21/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5150.381.122.00.000 49.32 
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TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 

Check No. 350641 49.32 

VENDOR TOTAL 49.32 

ANGELA STEVENS - 7178 
9106 10/23-10/26/22 REIMB-PROJECT LEADERSHIP EXP/SUN VALLEY 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 51.70 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350672 51.70 

VENDOR TOTAL 51.70 

ANGIE OLIVER - 22973 
9152 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 116.92 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350549 116.92 
9800 11/8-10/10/12 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION MEALS 3.100.5.6310.410.127.00.000 42.90 

SUPPLIES BD OF TRUSTEES 

Check No. 350747 42.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 159.82 

ANIXTER INC - 12836 
9960 26K160139 5416M HANDLES FOR TIME OUT ROOMS 3.420.5.6640.540.122.00.000 270.83 

REMODELING 

Check No. 350748 270.83 

VENDOR TOTAL 270.83 

ASHLEY MARLEY - 11603 
8984 11/10/22 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 34.90 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 
8985 11/10/22-1 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 141.48 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 
9146 11/14/22 REIMB AFTERSCHOOL SUPPLIES 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 91.37 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350622 267.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 267.75 
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ASSA ABLOY HIGH SECURITY GROUP, INC. - 22969 
9431 25619637 2301743 SIMPLEK 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 5,492.00 

11/09/2022 REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350844 5,492.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,492.00 

ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT/GO SOLUTIONS - 22688 
9116 INV0000000754 MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 3.100.5.6510.310.104.00.000 129.47 

OTHER PROF/TECH
SERVICES 

Check No. 350550 129.47 

VENDOR TOTAL 129.47 

BAKER CREEK HEIRLOOM SEED COMPANY - 21908 
8479 002475191 2301424 Hydroponic Supplies 3.242.5.5150.410.215.00.001 26.75 

10/19/2022 SUPPLIES - GREENHOUSE 
GRANT 

Check No. 350428 26.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 26.75 

BANNOCK COUNTY LANDFILL - 9505 
8930 02-01248185 5233M AMS REMOVE PALLETS LANDFILL FEE 3.100.5.6610.337.530.00.000 5.00 

LAND FILL FEE 

Check No. 350430 5.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 5.00 

BENGALWORKS LLC - 21087 
10062 103644 2301651 Staff Enrichment 3.100.5.6410.410.439.00.000 1,369.64 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES JEF SCH ADM JEADMI 

Check No. 350750 1,369.64 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,369.64 

BONNEVILLE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. (BISCO) - 7294 
9980 4723774 3940M SCHOOL SHOP PLOWS & SANDERS 3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 96.80 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350751 96.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 96.80 

https://1,369.64
https://1,369.64
https://1,369.64
https://5,492.00
https://5,492.00
https://5,492.00
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BRADY INDUSTRIES LLC - 5168 
10042 7695691 2301487 Roll Towel - Inventory Restock 3.100.1.1170.000.000.00.000 24,388.80 

10/24/2022 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY 
INVENTORY 

Check No. 350752 24,388.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 24,388.80 

BRANDON TALBOT - 21404 
8967 368704 5956M GOPHER POISON 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 850.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350434 850.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 850.00 

BREANNA WARD - 22968 
8936 1 MUSIC LESSONS/PREP TIME 3.250.5.6210.310.845.00.209 450.00 

OTHER PROF/TECH
SERVICES CCLC #12 

Check No. 350435 450.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 450.00 

BRIAN'S TIRE & AUTO POINTS - 14599 
8938 1048104 5855M #3 INSPECTION TIRES 3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 1,274.22 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
8916 1048299 5234M SHOP TIRE PATCH FLAT REPAIR 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 20.00 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350436 1,294.22 
9132 1048383 5930M SHOP FLAT REPAIR #7 3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 20.00 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350553 20.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,314.22 

BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH, INC - 7422 
8893 5101669 2301190 Registration for Pam Fleischmann 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 279.00 

10/05/2022 TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350438 279.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 279.00 

https://1,314.22
https://1,294.22
https://1,274.22
https://24,388.80
https://24,388.80
https://24,388.80
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C & J CUSTOM INSTALLS - 22975 
9325 11/2/22 5962M - LABOR & MATERIALS SHELVING 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 3,375.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350563 3,375.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,375.00 

C-A-L STORES COMPANIES INC - 415 
8923 35020/4 5861M LINCOLN GATE FASTENERS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 18.90 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8928 35011/4 5857M LINCOLN GATE BIT EYEBOLTS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 30.51 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8929 35006/4 5734M SHOP PM 4X4/CTDGRIP 12'HTCHPIN/HITCH

EXTENDE 
3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 85.96 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
8927 35039/4 5235M SHOP MIXOIL FOR FUEL TRUCK 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 73.02 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350439 208.39 
9131 35120/4 1558C GALLON GARBAGE PAIL 3.100.5.6230.410.106.00.000 19.99 

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 
9133 35101/4 3941M SCHOOL SHOP BROOM HANDLES 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 10.98 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350555 30.97 
9958 35187/4 6005M CRYDER JKT BANYN BRN COAT 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 174.99 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 350753 174.99 

VENDOR TOTAL 414.35 

CAFE RIO MEXICAN GRILL - 20256 
9928 1128-295176 2301839 Working Lunch at JDC 3.255.5.6210.396.000.00.320 370.98 

11/17/2022 JDC / INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 

Check No. 350754 370.98 

VENDOR TOTAL 370.98 
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CALLIE CECI-CANNON - 11802 
8476 10/3-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.251.5.5120.415.000.00.000 84.84 

SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 

Check No. 350441 84.84 

VENDOR TOTAL 84.84 

CAMILLE REESE - 11304 
8510 10/3-10/28/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6610.381.530.00.000 37.80 

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL 

Check No. 350520 37.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 37.80 

CARRI THOMASON - 10571 
9105 10/4-10/28/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 137.58 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350676 137.58 

VENDOR TOTAL 137.58 

CASSIE ATWOOD - 10162 
8507 10/23-10/25/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE PROJECT LEADERSHIP 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 258.10 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350427 258.10 

VENDOR TOTAL 258.10 

CATE EQUIPMENT COMPANY - 443 
10070 L92571 5198M SHOP COMPRESSOR RENTAL BLOW OUTS 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 1,340.00 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350756 1,340.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,340.00 

CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. - 444 
9209 1044817 2300021 BID AWARD - Instructional Supply 3.100.1.1150.000.000.00.000 2,750.00 

05/24/2022 INVENTORY 
9007 1044683 2301453 Teacher edition for PHS 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 157.46 

10/20/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 

Check No. 350557 2,907.46 
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9421 1044845 2301461 Health books for HS 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 9,824.97 

10/21/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9930 1044908 2301461 Health books for HS 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 181.94 

10/21/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 

Check No. 350757 10,006.91 

VENDOR TOTAL 12,914.37 

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC - 17960 
8441 DR08447 2301377 Tablets/monitors/Stands 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 921.15 

10/17/2022 NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

8442 DP82615 2301377 Tablets/monitors/Stands 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 753.74 

10/17/2022 NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

8443 DR53038 2301502 Surface pro 7, keyboard, case 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 1,061.92 

10/25/2022 REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350440 2,736.81 
9172 DT13122 3563M STOCK/SUPPLIES CCTV 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 362.17 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350558 362.17 
9420 DZ67711 2301683 Hand scanners for K-1 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 8,172.50 

11/04/2022 NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

9422 FB41937 2301747 network probe 3.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 88.04 

11/09/2022 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 350758 8,260.54 

VENDOR TOTAL 11,359.52 

CENTURYLINK - 4394 
8934 11/01/22 208-238-3038 621B NHC LINE 1 3.100.5.6610.351.106.00.000 56.04 

TELEPHONE - VOICE 
CHARGES 

Check No. 350442 56.04 
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10019 11/13/22 208-232-0388 753B FRANKLIN/CHS ELEVATOR 3.100.5.6610.351.106.00.000 141.75 

TELEPHONE - VOICE 
CHARGES 

Check No. 350759 141.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 197.79 

CHERISSE BROWN - 22909 
8982 0003 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE TRAINING 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.022 225.00 

SUPPLIES - GENERAL -
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

9171 0004 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE TRAINING 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.022 225.00 

SUPPLIES - GENERAL -
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350559 450.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 450.00 

CINDY WHITE - 2350 
9194 11/08/22 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT ENVISION STEP 3 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 1,500.00 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350560 1,500.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,500.00 

CITY CREEK GLASS LLC - 21817 
9974 4969 5595M PHS REPLACED BROKEN GLASS IN 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 236.00 

STAIRWELL 
REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

9962 4975 5594M HHS BROKEN WINDOW 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 112.00 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350760 348.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 348.00 

CITY OF POCATELLO - 507 
9199 11/8/22 NEW HORIZONS 3.100.5.6610.336.250.00.000 1,009.35 

WATER/SEWER NEW
HORIZONS 

9199 11/8/22 KITCHEN/ED CENTER 3.100.5.6610.336.100.00.000 1,262.81 

WATER/SEWER ED CENTER 
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9199 11/8/22 ED CENTER 3.100.5.6610.336.100.00.000 579.33 

WATER/SEWER ED CENTER 
9199 11/8/22 ALAMEDA CENTER 3.100.5.6610.336.220.00.000 1,725.30 

WATER/SEWER ALAMEDA 
9199 11/8/22 HMS 3.100.5.6610.336.230.00.000 3,822.03 

WATER/SEWER HMS 
9199 11/8/22 LEWIS & CLARK 3.100.5.6610.336.443.00.000 1,046.25 

WATER/SEWER LEW 
9199 11/8/22 SYRINGA 3.100.5.6610.336.455.00.000 519.45 

WATER/SEWER SYR 
9199 11/8/22 WILCOX 3.100.5.6610.336.475.00.000 1,071.92 

WATER/SEWER WIL 
9199 11/8/22 BUS GARAGE 3.100.5.6810.331.510.00.000 280.51 

UTILITIES -
TRANSPORTATION 

Check No. 350561 11,316.95 
9391 11/15/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.336.210.00.000 4,092.76 

WATER/SEWER HHS 
9391 11/15/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.336.210.00.000 3,395.22 

WATER/SEWER HHS 
9391 11/15/22 EDAHOW 3.100.5.6610.336.419.00.000 943.49 

WATER/SEWER EDA 
9391 11/15/22 GATE CITY 3.100.5.6610.336.427.00.000 3,076.22 

WATER/SEWER GAT 
9391 11/15/22 G.A.T.E. 3.100.5.6610.336.429.00.000 368.72 

WATER/SEWER - THE GATE
WAY 

9391 11/15/22 GREENACRES 3.100.5.6610.336.431.00.000 990.68 

WATER/SEWER GRE 
9391 11/15/22 TENDOY 3.100.5.6610.336.459.00.000 799.43 

WATER/SEWER TEN 
9391 11/15/22 T.S.C. 3.100.5.6610.336.520.00.000 146.78 

WATER/SEWER TECH
CENTER 



SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 Page: 26 of 147 

BILL LIST 12/05/2022 

Report Code: BAP_BILLLIST BATCH QUEUE ID 177859 
8:17:36 AM 

CHECKS ISSUED FOR KB Current Expense Account - Current Ex BOARD BILLS 

VENDOR NAME 

VOUCHER ID INVOICE NO. PO NO. DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT 

PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 
9391 11/15/22 SHOP 3.100.5.6610.336.530.00.000 469.14 

WATER/SEWER SHP 
9391 11/15/22 SHOP 3.100.5.6610.336.530.00.000 101.22 

WATER/SEWER SHP 

Check No. 350736 14,383.66 
10023 11/15/22-1 GATEWAY GARBAGE BILLING 10/31-11/30/22 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 37.31 

SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
10073 11/28/22 CHS 3.100.5.6610.336.205.00.000 3,424.63 

WATER / SEWER CHS 
9861 11/21/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.336.215.00.000 37.19 

WATER/SEWER PHS 
9861 11/21/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.336.215.00.000 29.99 

WATER/SEWER PHS 
9861 11/21/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.336.215.00.000 2,376.75 

WATER/SEWER PHS 
9861 11/21/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.336.215.00.000 703.01 

WATER/SEWER PHS 
9861 11/21/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.336.215.00.000 116.32 

WATER/SEWER PHS 
10073 11/28/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.336.225.00.000 2,835.81 

WATER/SEWER FMS 
10073 11/28/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.336.225.00.000 62.91 

WATER/SEWER FMS 
9861 11/21/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.336.235.00.000 125.71 

WATER/SEWER IMS 
9861 11/21/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.336.235.00.000 2,250.92 

WATER/SEWER IMS 
9861 11/21/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.336.235.00.000 388.44 

WATER/SEWER IMS 
9861 11/21/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.336.235.00.000 62.43 

WATER/SEWER IMS 
9861 11/21/22 INDAIN HILLS 3.100.5.6610.336.435.00.000 228.38 

WATER/SEWER IND 
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9861 11/21/22 INDIAN HILLS 3.100.5.6610.336.435.00.000 753.21 

WATER/SEWER IND 
9861 11/21/22 JEFFERSON 3.100.5.6610.336.439.00.000 1,204.13 

WATER/SEWER JEF 
9861 11/21/22 LINCOLN 3.100.5.6610.336.447.00.000 1,683.41 

WATER/SEWER LIN 
10073 11/28/22 WASHINGTON-L 3.100.5.6610.336.467.00.000 614.22 

WATER/SEWER WAS 
10088 11/21/22-1 HEADSTART RECYCLING 10/31-11/30/22 3.274.5.6210.391.000.00.000 11.78 

PROF DUES & FEES 

Check No. 350761 16,946.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 42,647.16 

CITY OF POCATELLO - 2613 
9981 22-00008183 2022 5968MPLUMBING JOURNEYMAN LICENSE MAINT 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 15.00 

DEPT 
EQUIPMENT REPAIR 

9982 22-00001608 2022 5968M CLASS A-1 BUILDER LICENSE 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 150.00 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 

Check No. 350762 165.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 165.00 

CITY OF POCATELLO - 12577 
9230 91274 CROSSING GUARDS 10/01-10/31/22 3.100.5.6670.386.010.00.000 6,878.32 

CROSSING GUARDS 
9192 90952 HMS POLICE/FALSE ALARM 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 100.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350562 6,978.32 
9859 91313 FALL SWIM SEASON 2022 POOL TIME 3.100.5.5320.321.122.00.022 3,690.00 

FACILITY RENTALS 
ATHLETIC 

Check No. 350763 3,690.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 10,668.32 
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CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION - 14902 
9978 66777 5958M SEASOR NSB-10K-2-D-8-BB4 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 135.08 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10075 1303-4 2300064 PHS AUTOMATED LOGIC 3.250.5.5150.550.000.00.210 5,850.00 

06/08/2022 EQUIPMENT - ESSER III 

Check No. 350764 5,985.08 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,985.08 

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY - 580 
9177 5946-1010558 5834M ED CENTER CIP EXIT SIGNS 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 748.05 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350564 748.05 

VENDOR TOTAL 748.05 

COMMERCIAL TIRE INC. - 548 
8837 316210 1557C ALIGNMENT TIRES LABOR 3.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 458.01 

DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 350443 458.01 
9853 316693 27962T BUS#73 REPLACE STEERS 3.100.5.6810.325.510.00.000 272.88 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

9854 316689 27962T TRUCK LOOSE #51 FLAT REPAIR 3.100.5.6810.325.510.00.000 39.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350765 311.88 

VENDOR TOTAL 769.89 

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS OF POCATELLO INC. - 19912 
9231 11/14/22 SCHOOL BASED MEDICAID SERVICES OCT 22 3.260.5.5210.317.104.00.000 79,463.17 

CONTRACTED HEALTH 
SERVICES 

Check No. 350565 79,463.17 

VENDOR TOTAL 79,463.17 

https://79,463.17
https://79,463.17
https://79,463.17
https://5,985.08
https://5,985.08
https://5,850.00
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COMPUTER WAREHOUSE LLC - 13819 
8834 179927 1 TB SSD HARD DRIVE CRUCIAL MX500 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 107.99 

NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

8853 179887 120MM X 25MM NOCTUA FAN THER 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 175.44 

NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

Check No. 350444 283.43 
9118 179943 ASUS PRIME X570-P MOTHERBOARD 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 161.99 

NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

Check No. 350566 161.99 
9793 180028 ASUS B650M-A WIFI MOTHERBOARD 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 243.00 

NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

Check No. 350766 243.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 688.42 

COMPUTERS FOR KIDS INC. - 19837 
9860 11/18/22 SHIPPING COST FOR CHROMEBOOKS MVA 

STUDENTS 
3.250.5.5120.410.000.00.215 60.00 

SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS 
II 

Check No. 350767 60.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 60.00 

CONRAD & BISCHOFF INC - 21591 
9430 IN-165489-22 2300093 Transportation Fuel 2022-23 School Year 3.100.5.6810.421.510.00.000 52,802.07 

06/21/2022 MOTOR FUEL 

Check No. 350768 52,802.07 

VENDOR TOTAL 52,802.07 

CONTROL SOLUTIONS & DESIGN, INC. - 13090 
9174 143633 5820M HVAC SUPPLIES 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 802.00 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350567 802.00 
9971 143703 5820M HVAC SUPPLY ACTUATOR VALVE SERIES 60 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 16.00 

FLOATIN 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
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9972 143708 5820M HVAC SUPPLY 60 FLOATING 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 260.00 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9973 143661 5810M HVAC DIR CPL FLOATING 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 827.00 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350769 1,103.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,905.00 

COSTCO WHOLESALE MEMBERSHIP, INC. - 19511 
9406 000111939116059-2023 COSTCO MEMBERSHIP 2023-2023 3.100.5.6510.410.105.00.000 180.00 

SUPPLIES BUSINESS BSSUPP 

Check No. 350770 180.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 180.00 

COURTNEY KENT - 4698 
9795 11/13-11/15/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE FACE CONFERENCE 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 77.55 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350805 77.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 77.55 

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT BOISE WEST/MERIDIAN - 20038 
9415 22425 PHS ROOMS FOR SWIM TEAM 3.100.5.5310.385.122.00.000 1,806.00 

NON-REIMB ACTIVITY 
MILEAGE 

9416 G4785 HHS ROOMS FOR SWIM TEAM 3.100.5.5310.385.122.00.000 1,677.00 

NON-REIMB ACTIVITY 
MILEAGE 

9417 22424 CHS ROOMS FOR SWIM TEAM 3.100.5.5310.385.122.00.000 2,064.00 

NON-REIMB ACTIVITY 
MILEAGE 

Check No. 350771 5,547.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,547.00 

CRAIG LEIBY - 22914 
9792 11/18/22 CLASS B CDL TEST 3.100.5.6810.396.510.00.000 450.00 

INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 

Check No. 350772 450.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 450.00 

https://5,547.00
https://5,547.00
https://2,064.00
https://1,677.00
https://1,806.00
https://1,905.00
https://1,103.00
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CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING - 710 
8892 595x01795307 2300100 Culligan Cold Water Dispenser for GATEWay 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 30.50 

06/27/2022 PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350445 30.50 
9134 595X01722004 5961M HMS SERVICE WATER SOFTENER 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 347.90 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350568 347.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 378.40 

CURRIA CARVALHO - 12965 
8980 11/1/22 REIMB FOR FOOD EXPERIENCE SUPPLIES 3.274.5.5110.450.000.00.000 10.06 

FOOD 

Check No. 350556 10.06 
9407 11/1/22-1 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 55.44 

SUPPLIES 
9408 11/1/22-2 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 26.45 

SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350755 81.89 

VENDOR TOTAL 91.95 

CUSTOM COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC - 22511 
9293 IN158379 2301030 Custom computer specialists 3.100.5.6230.361.106.00.000 36,702.00 

09/23/2022 ANNUAL SCHOOL LICENSE 
FEE 

Check No. 350569 36,702.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 36,702.00 

CYNTHIA LUND - 10397 
10020 11/13-11/15/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE FACE CONFERENCE 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 369.15 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350811 369.15 

VENDOR TOTAL 369.15 
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DARCY HALE - 10890 
8508 10/23-10/26/22 PROJECT LEADERSHIP 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 77.55 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350463 77.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 77.55 

DAY WIRELESS SYSTEMS - 21934 
9956 INV752329 MONTHLY AIRTIME BILL 3.100.5.6810.331.510.00.000 380.00 

UTILITIES -
TRANSPORTATION 

10090 INV752350 HEADSTART AIRTIME FOR 4 RADIOS 3.274.5.6210.391.000.00.000 84.00 

PROF DUES & FEES 

Check No. 350791 464.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 464.00 

DB INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY - 22630 
9204 2022581 2300808 Carpet Runner 3.420.5.6630.540.105.00.000 3,790.00 

09/08/2022 REMODELING 

Check No. 350570 3,790.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,790.00 

DEANN ONTIVEROS - 13329 
9114 11/8/22 REIMB CAREET EXPL MATERIALS 3.100.5.5120.440.108.00.000 74.53 

TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 

Check No. 350639 74.53 

VENDOR TOTAL 74.53 

DEANNA JUDY - 22827 
9151 11/8-11/11/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 117.64 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350571 117.64 
9798 11/8-11/11/22-1 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION 3.100.5.6310.410.127.00.000 21.48 

SUPPLIES BD OF TRUSTEES 

Check No. 350774 21.48 

VENDOR TOTAL 139.12 
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DECKER INC. - 14326 
9977 512991A 5954M ELLIS BATHROOM/POWDER COATED STEEL 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 190.96 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10059 512527B 5823M RESTROOM PARTITIONS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 1,834.45 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10068 512527A 5823M RESTROOM PARTITIONS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 1,803.31 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350775 3,828.72 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,828.72 

DELILAH WILLIAMS - 1415 
9243 11/13-11/15/22 REIMB-FACE CONF EXP/MERIDIAN 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 343.30 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350690 343.30 

VENDOR TOTAL 343.30 

DELLS HOME APPLIANCE & MATTRESS CENTER - 753 
8973 541841 2301340 Washer for JDC 3.255.5.6210.550.000.00.320 1,378.00 

10/13/2022 JDC / EQUIPMENT 

Check No. 350447 1,378.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,378.00 

DEMARKO WATSON - 12766 
10086 11/30/22 MEAL REIMBURSEMENTS 10/8/22 3.100.5.6840.382.510.00.000 29.15 

NON REIMB TRAVEL 

Check No. 350860 29.15 

VENDOR TOTAL 29.15 

DEMCO INC. - 762 
9255 7217390 2301316 book ends 3.100.5.6220.430.220.00.000 166.67 

10/12/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS AMS ALMEDI 
9255 7217390 2301316 book ends 3.100.5.6220.430.225.00.000 166.67 

10/12/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS FRLI 
9255 7217390 2301316 book ends 3.100.5.6220.430.230.00.000 166.67 

10/12/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS HAMEDI 
9255 7217390 2301316 book ends 3.100.5.6220.430.235.00.000 166.68 

https://1,378.00
https://1,378.00
https://1,378.00
https://3,828.72
https://3,828.72
https://1,803.31
https://1,834.45
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9936 7218839 

10/12/2022 

2301726 SUPPLIES 

LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 

Check No. 350572 
3.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 

IRLIBR 

666.69 
13.36 

9936 7218839 
11/09/2022 

2301726 SUPPLIES 
HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 
3.100.5.6220.430.443.00.000 

HIMEDI 
221.70 

9936 7218839 
11/09/2022 

2301726 SUPPLIES 
LIBRARY BOOKS LEW 
3.100.5.6220.430.455.00.000 

LELIBR 
28.25 

9936 7218839 
11/09/2022 

2301726 SUPPLIES 
LIBRARY BOOKS SYR 
3.100.5.6220.430.459.00.000 

SYLIBR 
74.36 

9936 7218839 
11/09/2022 

2301726 SUPPLIES 
LIBRARY BOOKS TEN 
3.100.5.6220.430.463.00.000 

TELIBR 
108.82 

11/09/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS TYH 

Check No. 350776 446.49 

DENISE LANE - 11144 
8978 10/23-10/26/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE PROJECT LEADERSHIP 

VENDOR TOTAL 

3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 

1,113.18 

258.10 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350484 258.10 

VENDOR TOTAL 258.10 

DENNY'S WRECKER SERVICE INC. - 5732 
9307 70852 5963M FMS BLEACHERS 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 350.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350573 350.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 350.00 

DIANE GAUNT - 10427 
8838 10/3-10/27/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5150.381.122.00.000 29.16 

TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 

Check No. 350461 29.16 

VENDOR TOTAL 29.16 
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DILLON TOYOTA LIFT - 21180 
9083 14079584 SERVICE CALL ONLY SHOWING BOOT ON LCD 3.100.5.6550.325.540.00.000 898.75 

SCREEN 
REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350574 898.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 898.75 

DOUGLAS HOWELL - 6569 
9315 11/8-11/11/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONFERENCE 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 80.85 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

9313 8/22/22 REIMB SNACKS FOR BACK TO SCHOOL CELE 3.100.5.6320.410.126.00.000 26.50 

SUPPLIES - SUPT. OFFICE 
9314 8/21/22 REIB DOLLAR TREE SNACKS FOR BACK TO 

SCHOOL 
3.100.5.6320.410.126.00.000 57.50 

SUPPLIES - SUPT. OFFICE 

Check No. 350601 164.85 

VENDOR TOTAL 164.85 

EAI EDUCATION - 14563 
8858 INV1220844 2301529 Math Game 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 68.95 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

Check No. 350448 68.95 

VENDOR TOTAL 68.95 

EDNETICS INC - 22636 
9195 117520 MONTHLY CHARGES VOICE S1 STANDARD USERS 3.100.5.6610.351.106.00.000 5,758.37 

TELEPHONE - VOICE 
CHARGES 

9117 117479 MONTHLY CHARGES PROTECTED WORKLOAD 3.420.5.6230.554.106.00.000 495.00 

NETWORK UPGRADES 

Check No. 350575 6,253.37 
9423 116959 2300968 Viewsonic PD 3.245.5.6230.552.106.00.000 689.00 

09/20/2022 STATE CLASSROOM 
TECHNOLOGY 

Check No. 350777 689.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 6,942.37 
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ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE SUPPLY CO., INC. - 1109 
9120 S5419253.001 5833M STOCK VAN 22 CORD END 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 17.64 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350576 17.64 
10005 S5432352.001 5841M ED CENTER EXIT SIGNS CIP 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 61.54 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350778 61.54 

VENDOR TOTAL 79.18 

ELISSA NOVY - 91 
9150 10/3-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 100.68 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350636 100.68 

VENDOR TOTAL 100.68 

ELLEN LAGGIS - 10898 
8843 8/3-10/27/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6320.381.122.00.000 44.83 

IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 

Check No. 350483 44.83 

VENDOR TOTAL 44.83 

EMILY JONES - 12033 
8473 10/3-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.382.107.00.406 101.58 

L.E.P. OUT-DISTRICT TRAV 

Check No. 350480 101.58 
10083 11/1-11/30/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.382.107.00.406 88.92 

L.E.P. OUT-DISTRICT TRAV 

Check No. 350801 88.92 

VENDOR TOTAL 190.50 

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR CO. OF UT LLC - 13598 
8896 31142833 2301266 CTE - PHS - Transportation to Range Competition 3.243.5.5190.382.205.00.099 304.46 

10/07/2022 CHS TRAVEL IOT 

Check No. 350450 304.46 

VENDOR TOTAL 304.46 
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ERICH ROBERT PEW - 22921 
8941 11/7/22 NURSING SERVICES 10/24-11/4/22 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 3,200.00 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350451 3,200.00 
10058 11/28/22 NURSING SERVICES 11/7-11/17/22 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 2,560.00 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350779 2,560.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,760.00 

ERIKA GERMAN - 13027 
9311 10/17-11/14/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.381.114.00.000 27.36 

INDISTRICT TRAVEL ELEM 
COU 

Check No. 350587 27.36 

VENDOR TOTAL 27.36 

ERIN MAE O'SHAUGHNESSY - 22970 
8971 11/3/22 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING 9/21-10/26/22 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 770.00 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350453 770.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 770.00 

FASTENAL COMPANY - 13965 
8436 IDPOC288511 5413M SUPPLIES SCREWS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 43.84 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350454 43.84 

VENDOR TOTAL 43.84 

FATBEAM LLC - 22610 
8851 29942 MONTHLY CHARGES FOR WAN 3.100.5.6610.354.106.00.000 11,160.00 

TELEPHONE/CABLE - DATA 
8852 29897 MONTHLY RECURRING CHARGES FOR DEDICATED 3.100.5.6610.354.106.00.000 1,120.00 

INTERNET 
TELEPHONE/CABLE - DATA 

Check No. 350455 12,280.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 12,280.00 
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FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC.#3007 - 17042 
8434 0818114 5163M PHS NEW TOILET 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 393.63 

8435 0969226 5904M HMS NEW WATER LINES 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 219.21 

8437 0985630 5854M WELDING SHOP TOOLS 

SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 
3.420.5.6640.550.530.00.000 96.38 

9119 0995626 5919M TENDOY SINK FAUCET 

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 

Check No. 350456 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

709.22 
76.29 

9121 0994215 5668M HHS PRESSBOX 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 29.51 

9122 0956805 5797M ED CENTER SENSOR REPAIR 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 84.42 

9123 0964255 5920M CHS REPAIR CEILING LEAK 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 145.14 

9126 0999819 5922M REPAIR SINK PVC ADPT 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 26.26 

9303 0989393 5914M HHS PEX & CRIMP RING 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 81.60 

9124 0976467 5909M ALAMEDA RESTROOMS 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.420.5.6640.540.122.00.000 123.52 

9125 0985630-1 5854M TOOLS WELDING SHOP 
REMODELING 
3.420.5.6640.550.530.00.000 30.12 

10002 1025885 5672M TECK CENTER DRINKING FOUNTAIN PARTS 

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 

Check No. 350577 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

596.86 
794.62 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350781 794.62 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,100.70 

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO OF POCATELLO - 17291 
9206 482-4957-0358. 2301809 PURCHASE ALLSTATE BUILDING 4200 3.100.5.8100.510.000.00.000 25,000.00 

HAWTHORNE 
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9205 1074081-P 

11/15/2022 

2301809 PURCHASE ALLSTATE BUILDING 4200 
HAWTHORNE 

SITE PURCHASES 

Check No. 350579 
3.420.5.8100.510.000.00.000 

25,000.00 
2,603,049.75 

9205 1074081-P 
11/15/2022 

2301809 PURCHASE ALLSTATE BUILDING 4200 
HAWTHORNE 

SITE PURCHASES 
3.100.5.8100.510.000.00.000 3,975,000.00 

9205 1074081-P 
11/15/2022 

2301809 PURCHASE ALLSTATE BUILDING 4200 
HAWTHORNE 

SITE PURCHASES 
3.250.5.8100.510.000.00.000 6,000,000.00 

11/15/2022 SITE PURCHASES 

Check No. 350737 12,578,049.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 12,603,049.75 

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC - 3210 
8859 2801255 2301236 Science Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.000 25.25 

10/06/2022 SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER HISUPP 

Check No. 350457 25.25 
9013 2799711 2301236 Science Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.035 11.12 

9260 2804348 
10/06/2022 

2301695 Science supplies 
SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 
3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.000 

HICHEM 
166.10 

11/07/2022 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 

Check No. 350580 

IRSUPP 

177.22 

VENDOR TOTAL 202.47 

FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC - 1268 
8446 550703A 2301062 FALL BOOK ORDER 3.100.5.6220.430.205.00.000 455.95 

8444 558984 
09/26/2022 

2301294 Titles for media center 
LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 
3.100.5.6220.430.225.00.000 

CHSLI 
1,368.07 

8895 569337F 
10/11/2022 

2301572 Replacement copies 
LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 
3.100.5.6220.430.225.00.000 

FRLI 
51.31 

8445 556670A 
10/27/2022 

2301149 POPULAR BOOKS 
LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 
3.100.5.6220.430.423.00.000 

FRLI 
384.83 

09/30/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS ELL 

Check No. 350458 

ELMC 

2,260.16 
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9210 570961 2301609 Titles for Library 3.100.5.6220.430.220.00.000 444.32 

9258 550703 
10/31/2022 

2301062 FALL BOOK ORDER 
LIBRARY BOOKS AMS 
3.100.5.6220.430.205.00.000 

ALMEDI 
547.80 

9259 550703F 
09/26/2022 

2301062 FALL BOOK ORDER 
LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 
3.100.5.6220.430.205.00.000 

CHSLI 
81.68 

9008 540707F 
09/26/2022 

2300791 BOOKS 
LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 
3.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 

CHSLI 
623.53 

9010 563656 
09/07/2022 

2301399 BOOKS 
HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 
3.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 

HIMEDI 
427.81 

9009 558984A 
10/18/2022 

2301294 Titles for media center 
HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 
3.100.5.6220.430.225.00.000 

HIMEDI 
468.61 

9011 569832 
10/11/2022 

2301596 Library titles / replacements 
LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 
3.100.5.6220.430.230.00.000 

FRLI 
306.48 

9012 569335 
10/28/2022 

2301575 copies - complete series 
LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 
3.100.5.6220.430.235.00.000 

HAMEDI 
180.38 

10047 540707A 

10/27/2022 

2300791 BOOKS 

LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 

Check No. 350581 
3.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 

IRLIBR 

3,080.61 
556.94 

10046 556670 
09/07/2022 

2301149 POPULAR BOOKS 
HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 
3.100.5.6220.430.423.00.000 

HIMEDI 
506.82 

9929 573741 
09/30/2022 

2301650 NEW BOOKS 
LIBRARY BOOKS ELL 
3.100.5.6220.430.455.00.000 

ELMC 
504.87 

11/02/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS SYR 

Check No. 350782 

SYLIBR 

1,568.63 

VENDOR TOTAL 6,909.40 

FORMLABS, INC. - 22349 
9108 1423287 PO# 2202176 3.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 458.00 

DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 350582 458.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 458.00 
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FOUR J'S PORTABLE TOILETS - 13585 
8844 I86546 HHS TRACK PORTABLE TOILETS 3.100.5.5320.321.122.00.022 231.00 

FACILITY RENTALS 
ATHLETIC 

8845 I86545 IRON HORSE STADIUM PORTABLE TOILETS 3.100.5.5320.321.122.00.022 308.00 

FACILITY RENTALS 
ATHLETIC 

Check No. 350459 539.00 
9318 I86144 AMS PORTABLE TOILETS 3.100.5.5320.321.122.00.022 115.50 

FACILITY RENTALS 
ATHLETIC 

Check No. 350583 115.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 654.50 

FRED MEYER STORES, INC. - 1591 
8882 371748 2300929 Cooking Lab Supplies 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 147.69 

09/16/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
8894 382501 2301163 Careers supplies 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 103.24 

10/03/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
8881 371749 2301122 Student Attendance Incentives 3.250.5.5120.410.000.00.215 100.00 

09/29/2022 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS 
II 

Check No. 350460 350.93 
9022 382504 2301201 CTE - PHS Culinary supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 34.92 

10/05/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350584 34.92 
9938 382521 2301098 Career Exploration/TLC Labs 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 88.11 

09/28/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9939 382520 2301099 Career Development/TLC Lab 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 147.59 

09/28/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9937 382525 2301300 Cooking Lab Supplies 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 117.58 

10/11/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
9940 382537 2301436 English Flex Supplies 3.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 150.00 
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10/19/2022 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 

Check No. 350783 503.28 

VENDOR TOTAL 889.13 

GAMETIME C/O GREAT WESTERN PARK & PLAYGROUND - 7010 
8900 PJI-0196443 4771M LEWIS & CLARK TUBE SLIDE 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 1,398.40 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350514 1,398.40 
10071 PJI-0197317 4774M INDIAN HILLS TUBE TUNNEL 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 1,235.22 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350831 1,235.22 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,633.62 

GCSIT SOLUTIONS - 22702 
9324 100419 2300472 VMware Migration Professional Services 3.100.5.6230.310.106.00.000 375.00 

08/19/2022 PROF TECH SERVICES 

Check No. 350585 375.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 375.00 

GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY - 1623 
9024 4075354 2301625 Inventory - Carpet Shampoo 3.100.1.1170.000.000.00.000 765.12 

11/02/2022 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY 
INVENTORY 

8998 4075098 5508M CUSTODIAL BIO ASSIST/LAMBS WOOL 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 120.80 
DUSTER 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
9135 4075539 5976M LINCOLN BROOMHEAD 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 25.36 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 350586 911.28 
10043 4075875 2301625 Inventory - Carpet Shampoo 3.100.1.1170.000.000.00.000 71.73 

11/02/2022 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY 
INVENTORY 

https://2,633.62
https://1,235.22
https://1,235.22
https://1,398.40
https://1,398.40
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10064 4075354-01 2301625 Inventory - Carpet Shampoo 3.100.1.1170.000.000.00.000 2,032.28 

11/02/2022 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY 
INVENTORY 

Check No. 350784 2,104.01 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,015.29 

GOODY'S DELI - 12969 
8944 358645 2301690 Professional Development and Team Building Lunch 3.100.5.6410.410.220.00.000 190.93 

11/07/2022 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 

Check No. 350462 190.93 

VENDOR TOTAL 190.93 

GOPHER SPORTS - 2881 
9250 IN236385 2301359 PE Equipment 3.420.5.5150.550.230.00.022 502.71 

10/14/2022 EQUIPMENT HMS PE HAPEEQ 

Check No. 350588 502.71 

VENDOR TOTAL 502.71 

GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL - 3913 
8983 10/28/22 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR CERTIFICATES 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 65.00 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350589 65.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 65.00 

GRAINGER - 688 
8997 9495209893 5819M 2 LEB DOOR BARRICADE SIGN 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 108.84 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9136 9492291902 5812M 49ZV72 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 372.19 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350590 481.03 

VENDOR TOTAL 481.03 

GRAYSON STOTTS - 22928 
9245 07 ASL INTERPRETING SERVICES 11/11/22 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 385.00 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350591 385.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 385.00 
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GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION - 11907 
10072 32839782 MONTHLY PAYMENT FOR COPER IN COPY ROOM 3.610.5.6550.310.000.00.000 7,763.37 

PROF/TECH SERVICES 

Check No. 350785 7,763.37 

VENDOR TOTAL 7,763.37 

GREGORY N CARSON - 22971 
9088 ISBA-22-01 MAPS 3.100.5.6510.410.105.00.000 200.00 

SUPPLIES BUSINESS BSSUPP 
9088 ISBA-22-01 MAPS 3.100.5.6560.410.111.00.000 200.00 

SUPPLIES DATA DPSUPP 
PROCESSING 

Check No. 350592 400.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 400.00 

GROVE HOTEL - 14656 
9932 877281 2300973 Hotel for PNWAEC Conference 3.100.5.6110.410.122.00.008 338.00 

09/20/2022 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND 
CAREER COUNSELORS 

9933 877282 2300973 Hotel for PNWAEC Conference 3.100.5.6110.410.122.00.008 30.00 

09/20/2022 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND 
CAREER COUNSELORS 

Check No. 350786 368.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 368.00 

HAMPTON INN & SUITES-MERIDIAN - 19165 
9931 35595 2301329 Hotel for FACE Conference 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 2,772.00 

10/13/2022 PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350787 2,772.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,772.00 

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS - 7357 
8849 998281 5832M WOOD DOLLY 1000LB/EPDM TIE DOWN 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 17.97 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8850 998157 5814M LOWER SHOP/LOCKWIRE/LOCKWIRE/PIPE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 76.97 

TAPS 
BUILDING REPAIRS 

https://2,772.00
https://2,772.00
https://2,772.00
https://7,763.37
https://7,763.37
https://7,763.37
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6750 04162720CR DUP PAYMENT CHECK#335607 7771M LONG NOSE 3.420.5.6650.550.530.00.000 -44.96 

PLIERS 
EQUIPMENT GROUNDS 

6751 914326 100PC SECURTIY BIT SET W/CASE 3.420.5.6650.550.530.00.000 9.99 

EQUIPMENT GROUNDS 

Check No. 350464 59.97 
9820 998628 5860M LINCOLN ROLLING GATE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 33.96 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350788 33.96 

VENDOR TOTAL 93.93 

HEATHER CLARKE - 22825 
9155 11/8-11/11/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 144.88 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350596 144.88 
9801 11/8-11/10/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION MEALS 3.100.5.6310.410.127.00.000 42.90 

SUPPLIES BD OF TRUSTEES 

Check No. 350789 42.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 187.78 

HEIDI BAKER - 6982 
8962 10/21-11/4/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 25.56 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350429 25.56 
9316 11/7-11/15/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 23.82 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350551 23.82 

VENDOR TOTAL 49.38 

HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC - 22865 
8897 2300034 FINAL 2300034 Lookout Field (HMS) Turf Project 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 54,831.23 

05/26/2022 SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

Check No. 350467 54,831.23 

VENDOR TOTAL 54,831.23 
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HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE COMPANY - 22829 
8857 9468221924 2300883 HPE Support 23-24 3.100.5.6230.361.106.00.000 12,735.36 

09/14/2022 ANNUAL SCHOOL LICENSE 
FEE 

Check No. 350468 12,735.36 

VENDOR TOTAL 12,735.36 

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL - 1802 
8854 11/8/22 HHS ROOMS FOR STATE CROSS COUNTRY 3.100.5.5310.385.122.00.000 7,515.64 

NON-REIMB ACTIVITY 
MILEAGE 

Check No. 350471 7,515.64 
8856 9/01/22 PHS MOVING AND RESTOCKING DISTRICT MUSIC 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 1,000.00 

LIBRARY 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350472 1,000.00 
9309 11/14/22 REIMB FOR MVA STUDENTS CAP/GOWN 3.251.5.5120.415.000.00.000 54.00 

SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 

Check No. 350597 54.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 8,569.64 

HILL SPEECH & LANGUAGE THERAPY LLC - 22804 
9232 10/1-10/30/22 SLP SERVICES 10/1-10/30/22 MEDICAID 3.260.5.5210.317.104.00.000 1,680.00 

CONTRACTED HEALTH 
SERVICES 

9232 10/1-10/30/22 SLP SERVICES 10/1-10/30/22 NON MEDICAID 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 1,312.50 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350598 2,992.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,992.50 

HOBBY LOBBY STORES INC - 21889 
8447 115339809 2301475 Flex Supplies Giltz 3.100.5.5120.410.225.00.000 103.93 

10/21/2022 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 

Check No. 350473 103.93 

VENDOR TOTAL 103.93 

HOLIDAY MOTOR COACH, LLC - 7582 
9298 19093 TRIP 9271 CHS WES DEIST AQUATIC CENTER IF 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 775.00 

https://2,992.50
https://2,992.50
https://1,312.50
https://1,680.00
https://8,569.64
https://1,000.00
https://1,000.00
https://7,515.64
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TRANSPORTATION FEES 

Check No. 350599 775.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 775.00 

HOME DEPOT 783 - 15779 
8931 2025259 5642M PHS PARTICLE BOARD 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 77.46 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350474 77.46 
9857 8020286 27947T EYE BOLT/DAWN DISH SOAP 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 14.41 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

9857 8020286 27947T SNOW SHOVELS 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.000 107.88 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
9427 7400760 2301725 Muscle Rack 5-Tier Heavy Duty Shelving Unit 3.274.5.6210.410.000.00.000 492.97 

11/08/2022 SUPPLIES SUPVR 
9427 7400760 2301725 Muscle Rack 5-Tier Heavy Duty Shelving Unit 3.278.5.6210.410.000.00.000 44.03 

11/08/2022 ADMIN SUPPLY 

Check No. 350790 659.29 

VENDOR TOTAL 736.75 

IDAHO POWER COMPANY - 1922 
8832 10/29/22 NEW HERIZONS 3.100.5.6610.331.250.00.000 1,506.80 

ELECTRICITY NEW 
HORIZONS 

8832 10/29/22 ED CENTER 3.100.5.6610.331.100.00.000 4,189.85 

ELECTRICITY ED CENTER 
8831 11/02/22 UTILITIES POWER 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 9,606.58 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 12.26 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 12.26 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 12.26 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
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8832 10/29/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 12.26 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 PKGLOTCAMS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 7.08 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 17.09 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 15.68 

ELECTRICITY HHS 
8832 10/29/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.331.215.00.000 63.17 

ELECTRICITY PHS 
8832 10/29/22 PHS PARKING LOT 3.100.5.6610.331.215.00.000 5.21 

ELECTRICITY PHS 
8832 10/29/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.331.215.00.000 14.74 

ELECTRICITY PHS 
8832 10/29/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.331.215.00.000 12.26 

ELECTRICITY PHS 
8832 10/29/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.331.215.00.000 283.08 

ELECTRICITY PHS 
8832 10/29/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.331.220.00.000 2,238.31 

ELECTRICITY ALAMEDA 
8832 10/29/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.331.220.00.000 1,378.45 

ELECTRICITY ALAMEDA 
8832 10/29/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.331.220.00.000 242.54 

ELECTRICITY ALAMEDA 
8832 10/29/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.331.220.00.000 228.47 

ELECTRICITY ALAMEDA 
8832 10/29/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.331.225.00.000 6.57 

ELECTRICITY FMS 
8832 10/29/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.331.225.00.000 10.20 

ELECTRICITY FMS 
8832 10/29/22 FMS LITES 3.100.5.6610.331.225.00.000 75.24 

ELECTRICITY FMS 
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8832 10/29/22 FMS SCHL 3.100.5.6610.331.225.00.000 3,979.65 

ELECTRICITY FMS 
8832 10/29/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.331.225.00.000 44.00 

ELECTRICITY FMS 
8832 10/29/22 HMS 3.100.5.6610.331.230.00.000 81.46 

ELECTRICITY HMS 
8832 10/29/22 HMS AIR 3.100.5.6610.331.230.00.000 1,365.19 

ELECTRICITY HMS 
8832 10/29/22 HMS SCHOOL 3.100.5.6610.331.230.00.000 2,479.67 

ELECTRICITY HMS 
8832 10/29/22 HMS STDLIGHT 3.100.5.6610.331.230.00.000 143.67 

ELECTRICITY HMS 
8832 10/29/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.331.235.00.000 73.69 

ELECTRICITY IMS 
8832 10/29/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.331.235.00.000 3,976.39 

ELECTRICITY IMS 
8832 10/29/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.331.235.00.000 10.57 

ELECTRICITY IMS 
8832 10/29/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.331.235.00.000 36.46 

ELECTRICITY IMS 
8832 10/29/22 CHUBBUCK 3.100.5.6610.331.415.00.000 1,900.64 

ELECTRICITY CHU 
8832 10/29/22 EDAHOW 3.100.5.6610.331.419.00.000 11.28 

ELECTRICITY EDA 
8832 10/29/22 EDAHOW 3.100.5.6610.331.419.00.000 1,167.55 

ELECTRICITY EDA 
8832 10/29/22 ELLIS 3.100.5.6610.331.423.00.000 1,328.23 

ELECTRICITY ELL 
8832 10/29/22 GATE CITY 3.100.5.6610.331.427.00.000 2,564.23 

ELECTRICITY GAT 
8832 10/29/22 G.A.T.E. 3.100.5.6610.331.429.00.000 300.96 

ELECTRICITY - THE GATE 
WAY 
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8832 10/29/22 G.A.T.E. 3.100.5.6610.331.429.00.000 12.26 

ELECTRICITY - THE GATE 
WAY 

8832 10/29/22 GREENACRES 3.100.5.6610.331.431.00.000 1,510.01 

ELECTRICITY GRE 
8832 10/29/22 INDIAN HILLS 3.100.5.6610.331.435.00.000 15.38 

ELECTRICITY IND 
8832 10/29/22 INDIAN HILLS SCHL 3.100.5.6610.331.435.00.000 2,251.30 

ELECTRICITY IND 
8832 10/29/22 JEFFERSON 3.100.5.6610.331.439.00.000 1,552.39 

ELECTRICITY JEF 
8832 10/29/22 LEWIS & CLARK 3.100.5.6610.331.443.00.000 1,826.31 

ELECTRICITY LEW 
8832 10/29/22 LINCOLN 3.100.5.6610.331.447.00.000 1,559.69 

ELECTRICITY LIN 
8832 10/29/22 SYRINGA PUMP 3.100.5.6610.331.455.00.000 110.74 

ELECTRICITY SYR 
8832 10/29/22 SYRINGA SCHL 3.100.5.6610.331.455.00.000 1,685.50 

ELECTRICITY SYR 
8832 10/29/22 TENDOY 3.100.5.6610.331.459.00.000 1,335.73 

ELECTRICITY TEN 
8832 10/29/22 TYHEE 3.100.5.6610.331.463.00.000 1,944.45 

ELECTRICITY TYH 
8832 10/29/22 TYHEE 3.100.5.6610.331.463.00.000 14.60 

ELECTRICITY TYH 
8832 10/29/22 WASHINGTON 3.100.5.6610.331.467.00.000 1,019.74 

ELECTRICITY WAS 
8832 10/29/22 WILCOX 3.100.5.6610.331.475.00.000 2,833.46 

ELECTRICITY WIL 
8832 10/29/22 TSC 3.100.5.6610.331.520.00.000 286.08 

ELECTRICITY - TECH 
CENTER 

8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 19.09 

ELECTRICITY SHP 
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8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 19.09 

ELECTRICITY SHP 
8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 352.89 

ELECTRICITY SHP 
8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 19.09 

ELECTRICITY SHP 
8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 19.09 

ELECTRICITY SHP 
8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 19.09 

ELECTRICITY SHP 
8832 10/29/22 SCHOOL SHOP 3.100.5.6610.331.530.00.000 138.97 

ELECTRICITY SHP 

Check No. 350475 57,958.95 
9107 11/10/22 HHS FB FIELD 3.100.5.6610.331.210.00.000 201.09 

ELECTRICITY HHS 

Check No. 350603 201.09 
9821 11/17/2022 CHS 3.100.5.6610.331.205.00.000 7,917.75 

ELECTRICITY CHS 
9821 11/17/2022 PHS 3.100.5.6610.331.215.00.000 8,698.81 

ELECTRICITY PHS 
9823 11/18/22 CHUBBUCK IRR 3.100.5.6610.331.415.00.000 7.70 

ELECTRICITY CHU 
9822 11/16/22 BUS GARAGE 3.100.5.6810.331.510.00.000 251.02 

UTILITIES -
TRANSPORTATION 

Check No. 350792 16,875.28 

VENDOR TOTAL 75,035.32 

IDAHO ROCK & SAND - 22901 
8910 5560 5687M SHOP SAND 3/8 SCREENED/SAND 3/8

SCREENED 
3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 81.38 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 
8932 5554 5687M SHOP SAND 3/8 SCREENED 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 82.94 
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SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350476 164.32 

VENDOR TOTAL 164.32 

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY - 1885 
10060 11515 2301890 clay for pottery 3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.003 288.00 

11/28/2022 SUPPLIES HMS ART HAART 

Check No. 350793 288.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 288.00 

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY - 3600 
9803 FY23-1010 ISU ANNUAL DUES REGION 5 MONTHLY 3.100.5.6320.391.126.00.000 180.00 

SUPERINTENDENT ME 
PROF DUES & FEES 

Check No. 350794 180.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 180.00 

INFOR (US) INC. - 52 
8824 P-500981-USOHX 5811M MP2 PROGRAMS 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 3,318.70 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350469 3,318.70 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,318.70 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CORE - 22704 
9023 NAS-4461110 2301143 additional monitors 3.245.5.6230.552.106.00.000 26,850.00 

09/30/2022 STATE CLASSROOM 
TECHNOLOGY 

Check No. 350604 26,850.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 26,850.00 

INSPIRE TO CREATE ENTERPRISES LLC - 22965 
9014 57302 2301618 Social Emotional Learning kit for Cindie 3.257.5.5210.410.000.00.000 227.28 

11/01/2022 SUPPLIES GENERAL 

Check No. 350605 227.28 

VENDOR TOTAL 227.28 

https://26,850.00
https://26,850.00
https://26,850.00
https://3,318.70
https://3,318.70
https://3,318.70
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INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY - 2092 
8375 10/27/22 CHS 3.100.5.6610.332.205.00.000 724.71 

GAS HEAT CHS 

Check No. 350477 724.71 
9392 11/10/22 NEW HORIZONS 3.100.5.6610.332.250.00.000 278.11 

GAS NEW HORIZONS 
9392 11/10/22 GATE CITY 3.100.5.6610.332.427.00.000 57.19 

GATE CITY GAS UTILITIES 
9392 11/10/22 ELLIS 3.100.5.6610.332.423.00.000 137.99 

ELLIS - GAS UTILITIES 
9392 11/10/22 TECH SERV CENTER 3.100.5.6610.332.520.00.000 99.92 

GAS UTILITIES-TECH 
CENTER 

9392 11/10/22 ED CENTER 3.100.5.6610.332.100.00.000 625.15 

GAS HEAT ED CENTER 
9392 11/10/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.332.210.00.000 177.97 

GAS HEAT HHS 
9392 11/10/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.332.210.00.000 194.55 

GAS HEAT HHS 
9392 11/10/22 HHS 3.100.5.6610.332.210.00.000 1,045.21 

GAS HEAT HHS 
9392 11/10/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.332.215.00.000 89.03 

GAS HEAT PHS 
9392 11/10/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.332.215.00.000 846.47 

GAS HEAT PHS 
9392 11/10/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.332.215.00.000 1,338.80 

GAS HEAT PHS 
9392 11/10/22 PHS 3.100.5.6610.332.215.00.000 213.35 

GAS HEAT PHS 
9392 11/10/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.332.220.00.000 58.73 

GAS HEAT ALAMEDA 
9392 11/10/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.332.220.00.000 220.14 

GAS HEAT ALAMEDA 
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9392 11/10/22 AMS 3.100.5.6610.332.220.00.000 186.25 

GAS HEAT ALAMEDA 
9392 11/10/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.332.225.00.000 27.66 

GAS HEAT FMS 
9392 11/10/22 FMS 3.100.5.6610.332.225.00.000 743.34 

GAS HEAT FMS 
9392 11/10/22 HMS 3.100.5.6610.332.230.00.000 639.45 

GAS HEAT HMS 
9392 11/10/22 HMS 3.100.5.6610.332.230.00.000 19.12 

GAS HEAT HMS 
9392 11/10/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.332.235.00.000 538.58 

GAS HEAT IMS 
9392 11/10/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.332.235.00.000 228.42 

GAS HEAT IMS 
9392 11/10/22 IMS 3.100.5.6610.332.235.00.000 92.93 

GAS HEAT IMS 
9392 11/10/22 CHUBBUCK 3.100.5.6610.332.415.00.000 254.02 

GAS HEAT CHU 
9392 11/10/22 EDAHOW 3.100.5.6610.332.419.00.000 250.99 

GAS HEAT EDA 
9392 11/10/22 G.A.T.E. 3.100.5.6610.332.429.00.000 150.42 

GAS - THE GATE WAY 
9392 11/10/22 GREENACRES 3.100.5.6610.332.431.00.000 905.95 

GAS HEAT GRE 
9392 11/10/22 INDAIN HILLS 3.100.5.6610.332.435.00.000 247.24 

GAS HEAT INDIAN HILLS 
9392 11/10/22 JEFFERSON 3.100.5.6610.332.439.00.000 113.90 

GAS HEAT JEFFERSON 
9392 11/10/22 LEWIS & CLARK 3.100.5.6610.332.443.00.000 658.28 

GAS HEAD LEW 
9392 11/10/22 LINCOLN 3.100.5.6610.332.447.00.000 143.43 

GAS HEAT LIN 
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9392 11/10/22 SYRINGA 3.100.5.6610.332.455.00.000 162.85 

GAS HEAT SYRINGA 
9392 11/10/22 TENDOY 3.100.5.6610.332.459.00.000 185.51 

GAS HEAT TEN 
9392 11/10/22 TYHEE 3.100.5.6610.332.463.00.000 275.11 

GAS HEAT TYHEE 
9392 11/10/22 WASHINGTON 3.100.5.6610.332.467.00.000 617.61 

GAS HEAT WAS 
9392 11/10/22 WILCOX 3.100.5.6610.332.475.00.000 297.68 

GAS HEAT WIL 
9392 11/10/22 SHOP 3.100.5.6610.332.530.00.000 287.14 

GAS HEAT SHP 
9392 11/10/22 SHOP 3.100.5.6610.332.530.00.000 341.34 

GAS HEAT SHP 

Check No. 350738 12,749.83 

VENDOR TOTAL 13,474.54 

INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD PRODUCTS - 14986 
8996 2210-013229 5634M POKY ROLL BLACK EDGE BOARD 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 84.95 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350606 84.95 
9957 2211-041118 5564M PHS BOARDS FOR POKY 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 177.31 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350795 177.31 

VENDOR TOTAL 262.26 

J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC. - 2950 
8448 364686360 2301467 Band music 3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.006 58.00 

10/21/2022 SUPPLIES HMS BAND HABAND 
8942 364746791 2300438 Band MUsic 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.006 -67.99 

08/18/2022 SUPPLIES IMS BAND 
8943 364459603 2300438 Band MUsic 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.006 55.00 

08/18/2022 SUPPLIES IMS BAND 

Check No. 350478 45.01 
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9252 364756868 
PO DATE 
2301515 Choir Music 

NAME 
3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.009 

SHORT NAME 
74.80 

9253 364713911 
10/25/2022 

2301515 Choir Music 
SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.009 239.22 

9254 364704508 
10/25/2022 

2301515 Choir Music 
SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.009 820.50 

9246 364667220 
10/25/2022 

2301292 Choir music 
SUPPLIES AMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.009 63.00 

9247 364658934 
10/11/2022 

2301292 Choir music 
SUPPLIES HMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.009 

HACHOR 
75.00 

9248 364766830 
10/11/2022 

2301128 band music 
SUPPLIES HMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.006 

HACHOR 
203.99 

9251 364598642 
09/29/2022 

2301022 Choir Music 
SUPPLIES IMS BAND 
3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.009 71.49 

9317 364647071 
09/22/2022 

2301314 Choir music 
SUPPLIES IMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.009 67.50 

9249 364742352 
10/12/2022 

2301681 Band Music 
SUPPLIES IMS CHORAL 
3.100.5.5150.440.215.00.000 87.99 

9863 364683409 

11/04/2022 

2301467 Band music 

TEXTBOOKS PHS 

Check No. 350607 
3.100.5.5150.410.230.00.006 

POTEXT 

1,703.49 
226.99 

10044 364768204 
10/21/2022 

2301781 Band 
SUPPLIES HMS BAND 
3.100.5.5150.440.215.00.000 

HABAND 
84.99 

11/11/2022 TEXTBOOKS PHS 

Check No. 350796 

POTEXT 

311.98 

JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT - 22363 
8421 27648P 27938T BATT & CORE 

VENDOR TOTAL 

3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

2,060.48 

177.60 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

9168 27922P 27875T BATTERY 
Check No. 350479 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

177.60 
532.80 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
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9169 27817P 
PO DATE 

27875T AC PORT FOR CHARGERS 
NAME 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

SHORT NAME 
128.76 

9170 28010P 27875T BATTERY 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 69.12 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

9849 28139P 27961T CORE EXCHANGE & CORE RETURN 
Check No. 350609 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

730.68 
532.80 

9850 28082P 27961T D BATTERIES 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 42.00 

9851 27815P 27961T AAA BATTERIES 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 62.88 

9852 CM27815P 27961T AAA BATTERIES 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 -62.88 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

Check No. 350797 574.80 

JAMIE BERRY - 11263 
8836 9/13-10/14/22 MILEAGE 

VENDOR TOTAL 

3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.000 

1,483.08 

37.44 

SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER CYSUPP 

Check No. 350431 37.44 

VENDOR TOTAL 37.44 

JAN RUSHTON - 11852 
8847 10/21/22-1 REIMB FOR PARENT INVOLVEMENT SUPPLIES 3.274.5.7200.410.000.00.000 19.98 

8847 10/21/22-1 REIMB FOR PARENT INVOLVEMENT SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 
3.278.5.7200.410.000.00.000 1.79 

PARENT INVOLVE SUPPLY 

Check No. 350523 21.77 

VENDOR TOTAL 21.77 
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JANE KUBILIS - 12000 
10084 9/01-9/30/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5150.381.122.00.000 130.53 

TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 

Check No. 350806 130.53 

VENDOR TOTAL 130.53 

JANELLE ARVAS - 1405 
10094 8/18-8/26/22 REPL CK 349325/MILEAGE 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 23.82 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350749 23.82 

VENDOR TOTAL 23.82 

JANELLE HARRIS - 4783 
9299 11/9-11/11/21 TRAVEL EXPENSE CASE CONFERENCE 3.257.5.6210.396.000.00.000 297.60 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350594 297.60 

VENDOR TOTAL 297.60 

JANICE NELSON - 6254 
8903 11/8/22 REIMB-CELEBRATION LUNCHEON 3.100.5.6410.410.459.00.000 114.26 

SUPPLIES TEN SCH ADM TEADMN 

Check No. 350502 114.26 

VENDOR TOTAL 114.26 

JASON BUCKINGHAM - 9962 
9312 11/10/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE HVAC TRAINING 3.100.5.6640.396.530.00.000 62.40 

INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 

Check No. 350554 62.40 

VENDOR TOTAL 62.40 

JENNY DARE - 12757 
8846 11/01/22 REIMB GAME FOR GAME CLUB 3.100.5.5170.410.250.00.000 21.59 

SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS 
CENTER 

Check No. 350446 21.59 

VENDOR TOTAL 21.59 
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JESSICA MAYNARD - 13394 
9321 11/16/22 REIMB FOR STEDI COURSE 3.100.5.5150.396.122.00.000 39.95 

PROF/DEV-SUB TESTING 

Check No. 350624 39.95 

VENDOR TOTAL 39.95 

JESSICA WOODLAND - 11711 
9411 11/14-11/16/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE APPRENTICESHIP EDUCATION 

CONFERENCE 
3.100.5.6110.410.122.00.008 366.60 

SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND 
CAREER COUNSELORS 

Check No. 350864 366.60 

VENDOR TOTAL 366.60 

JILL ROBERTSON - 4386 
8987 10/29-11/1/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE NAEHCY CONFERENCE 3.272.5.6160.410.000.00.000 223.20 

SUPPLIES - GENERAL 

Check No. 350656 223.20 

VENDOR TOTAL 223.20 

JOEL WILSON - 13302 
9796 11/13-11/16/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE IDAHO FAMILY ENGAGEMENT 

CONFERENCE 
3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 369.15 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350863 369.15 

VENDOR TOTAL 369.15 

JOELLA HALLAM - 13374 
9148 11/14/22 REIMB PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR AFTERSCHOOL 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 44.08 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350593 44.08 

VENDOR TOTAL 44.08 

JOHNSON BROTHERS - 9900 
9004 795505 5635M PHS REMOVE DESK FROM MEDIA CENTER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 979.63 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350610 979.63 
9964 796087 5641M PHS REMOVE DESK FROM MEDIA CENTER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 275.64 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
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9969 796168 5641M PHS FIX DESK FROM MEDIA CENTER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 157.82 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350798 433.46 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,413.09 

JOLENE STEINFELDT - 3674 
9393 11/13-11/15/22 REIMB-FACE CONFERENCE/MERIDIAN 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 343.30 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350850 343.30 

VENDOR TOTAL 343.30 

JOYCE PEARSON - 7569 
8474 10/3-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.382.107.00.406 162.12 

L.E.P. OUT-DISTRICT TRAV 

Check No. 350508 162.12 

VENDOR TOTAL 162.12 

JULIE HIGGINS - 10770 
8919 11/2-11/4/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE PLAYGROUND SAFETY & 

INSPECTOR COURS 
3.100.5.6640.396.530.00.000 180.00 

INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 

Check No. 350470 180.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 180.00 

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD - 3227 
8452 632668 2300976 JLG subscription 3.100.5.6220.430.220.00.000 1,762.74 

09/21/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS AMS ALMEDI 
8449 630978 2300980 JLG subscription 3.100.5.6220.430.215.00.000 1,557.28 

09/21/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS PHS POMEDIA 
9256 633536 2300977 JLG subscription 3.100.5.6220.430.225.00.000 1,420.94 

09/21/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS FRLI 
8454 631477 2300978 JLG subscription 3.100.5.6220.430.230.00.000 1,152.12 

09/21/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS HAMEDI 
8451 631302 2300979 JLG subscription 3.100.5.6220.430.235.00.000 1,202.54 

09/21/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS IRLIBR 
8450 631116 2300920 MONTHLY BOOK SUBSCRIPTION 3.100.5.6220.430.427.00.000 1,170.04 

09/15/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS GAT GAMEDI 
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8453 631262 2300922 MONTHLY BOOK SUBSCRIPTION 3.100.5.6220.430.463.00.000 200.64 

09/15/2022 LIBRARY BOOKS TYH 

Check No. 350612 8,466.30 

VENDOR TOTAL 8,466.30 

KARA YOST - 8582 
8827 10/3-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.381.114.00.000 80.88 

INDISTRICT TRAVEL ELEM 
COU 

Check No. 350544 80.88 

VENDOR TOTAL 80.88 

KAREN NIELSON-REED - 1891 
8986 10/3-10/27/22 MILEAGE 3.251.5.5120.415.000.00.000 31.68 

SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 

Check No. 350634 31.68 
9797 11/13-11/15/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 369.15 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350820 369.15 

VENDOR TOTAL 400.83 

KATHLEEN LURAS - 1467 
8509 2/14-10/12/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6320.381.101.00.000 107.09 

IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 

Check No. 350491 107.09 

VENDOR TOTAL 107.09 

KATHRYN BUCKALEW - 22880 
10024 11-14-11/18/22 NURSING SERVICES 11/16/22-11/17/22 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 450.00 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350802 450.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 450.00 

KELLER ASSOCIATES, INC - 22897 
10063 0223393 2300781 Surveying Services - HHS Parking Lot 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 14,847.50 

09/07/2022 SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

Check No. 350803 14,847.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 14,847.50 
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KELLERMEYER BERGENSONS SERVICES LLC - 22606 
10026 INVS003484 PHS/IMS/HHS/HMS/FMS/CHS/AMS JANITORIAL 3.100.5.6610.310.530.00.000 54,669.58 

SERVICES 
CUSTODIAL SRVS - VARSITY 

Check No. 350804 54,669.58 

VENDOR TOTAL 54,669.58 

KELSEY BEVERIDGE - 13373 
8925 10/14-10/20/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5150.381.122.00.000 25.32 

TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 

Check No. 350432 25.32 

VENDOR TOTAL 25.32 

KENDRA MEADOR - 13390 
9320 11/16/22 REIMB FOR STEDI COURSE 3.100.5.5150.396.122.00.000 39.95 

PROF/DEV-SUB TESTING 

Check No. 350625 39.95 

VENDOR TOTAL 39.95 

KENT DISPLAYS INC - 22773 
9257 135789 2301752 ReWrite Max Kids Writing tablets 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 740.61 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

Check No. 350613 740.61 

VENDOR TOTAL 740.61 

KENWORTH SALES COMPANY, INC. - 14001 
8414 002P4111 27937T FUEL FILTERS/OIL 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 261.96 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8415 002P4122 27937T TUBE-GAUGE OIL 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 82.98 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8416 002P4285 27937T GASKET-EXHAUST GAS/KIT VALVE 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 787.15 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8417 002P4188 27937T SENSOR-TEMPERATURE 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 272.41 

https://54,669.58
https://54,669.58
https://54,669.58
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REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

Check No. 350481 1,404.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,404.50 

KEYLINE AUTOMOTIVE WAREHOUSE INC. - 21283 
8788 47-00181691 27911T CAN GLASS CLEANER 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 94.32 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8789 47-00181593 27911T WIPERS 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 77.76 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8798 47-00182035 27920T AIR CHARGE/SOLDER ELECT/SERP 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 82.46 
BELT/SPARK PLU 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8799 47-00182006 27920T TRANSMISSION 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 28.50 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8800 47-00182086 27932T BULB 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 10.19 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8801 47-00182106 27925T BULBS 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 20.38 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8804 47-00182322 27941T PAINT PAN YELLOW 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 8.55 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8805 47-00182303 27941T GLASS CLEANER 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 47.16 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

8806 47-00182236 27941T LONGERLIFE MI 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 5.80 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

https://1,404.50
https://1,404.50
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8807 47-00182423 
PO DATE 

27941T PERMATEX ULTR 
NAME 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

SHORT NAME 
28.09 

8810 47-00182471 27940T ATM LOW-PROFIT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 12.97 

8811 47-00182475 27940T HEADLAMP/STANDARD CAPS 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 42.35 

8812 47-00182374 27940T JOHNSEN'S DEICER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 32.34 

8813 47-00182344 27940T GLASS CLEANER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 47.15 

8793 47-00181799 27869T M3 ENGINE OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 59.19 

8794 47-00181731 27869T M31 ENGINE OIL FILTER/ALL SEASON 
REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 33.33 

8795 

8797 

47-00182017 

47-00181962 

5531M SHOP TRUCK 18 DOOR HANDLE/DOOR
HANDLE 

5531M SHOP TRUCK 18 DOOR HANDLE 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 

27.02 

27.02 

8802 47-00182143 27870T M#2 AIR FILTER/ENGING OIL/FLEET 15W40 
REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 86.77 

8803 

8809 

47-00182144 

47-00182290 

27870T M26 SEPARATOR/ENGINE OIL
FILTER/FLEET 15W40 

27871T M68 FUEL FILTER 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 

81.70 

153.91 

8816 47-00182428 27871T M23 DOOR HINGE PI 
REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 19.70 

8796 47-00181988 5228M BATTERY FOR #87 MOWER 
REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 258.23 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
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8808 47-00182277 5727M SHOP PM 4X4 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 24.40 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
8814 47-00182421 5731M INDIAN HILLS 12 VOLT LAWN 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 62.64 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
8902 47-00182422 5731M INDAIN HILLS JONE DEER WON'T START 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 -8.82 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 
8790 47-00181672 5680M SHOP COOLANT HOSE/BULK PRIMARY 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 75.46 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 
8791 47-00181674 5680M SHOP PRESTONE DEX 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 69.74 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350504 1,508.31 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,508.31 

KIMBALL ELECTRONICS INC - 1757 
9173 316040 5818M AA BATTERIES/BATTERIES 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 249.15 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350614 249.15 

VENDOR TOTAL 249.15 

KIMBERLY HAWKINS - 9717 
9147 11/14/22 REIMB AFTERSCHOOL SUPPLIES 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 787.74 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350595 787.74 

VENDOR TOTAL 787.74 

KIMBERLY JACKMAN - 1745 
9158 10/29-11/1/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE NAEHCY CONFERENCE 3.272.5.6160.410.000.00.000 223.20 

SUPPLIES - GENERAL 

Check No. 350608 223.20 

VENDOR TOTAL 223.20 

KIMBERLY THOMPSON - 853 
9028 10/3-10/25/22 MILEAGE 3.251.5.5120.381.000.00.000 72.12 

TRAVEL IN DIST ELEM 

Check No. 350677 72.12 

VENDOR TOTAL 72.12 
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KIRSTI REED - 10238 
9410 11/13-11/14/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE FACE CONFERENCE 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 51.70 

PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350834 51.70 

VENDOR TOTAL 51.70 

KRYSTEL LOCKYER - 9887 
8506 10/23-10/26/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE PROJECT LEADERSHIP 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 77.55 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350489 77.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 77.55 

KYLE RILEY - 22878 
8477 105 POCATELLO JV & VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER PHOTO 3.100.5.6320.310.121.00.000 200.00 

SHOOT 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

Check No. 350482 200.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 200.00 

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS - 1973 
9220 683696110422 2301645 Double Sided white boards 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.402 227.68 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - EXT YR READING 
9079 316198102122 2300226 Classroom Supplies 22-23 3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 754.32 

07/26/2022 SUPPLIES 
9079 316198102122 2300226 Classroom Supplies 22-23 3.278.5.5110.410.000.00.000 203.68 

07/26/2022 SUPPLIES - TANF 

Check No. 350615 1,185.68 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,185.68 

LASER XPRESS - 10922 
8946 201124 2301676 Office Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.000 375.00 

11/04/2022 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER CYSUPP 
8945 201175 2301715 Office Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.205.00.000 150.00 

11/08/2022 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER CYSUPP 
8863 200889 2301546 Ink 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 170.99 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 

Check No. 350485 695.99 
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9424 201238 2301770 Printer and Ink 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 890.96 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 
9424 201238 2301770 Printer and Ink 3.251.5.5120.550.000.00.000 829.00 

11/10/2022 EQUIPMENT C1EQU 

Check No. 350807 1,719.96 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,415.95 

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC - 1984 
9999 9310102241 5950M SUPPLIES 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 39.34 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 
10000 9310102240 5950M SUPPLIES 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 161.64 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

Check No. 350808 200.98 

VENDOR TOTAL 200.98 

LINCOLN EARLY INTERVENTION - 21930 
8965 11/4/22 REIMB BLT LUNCH 3.100.5.6210.396.108.00.000 14.00 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Check No. 350487 14.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 14.00 

LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY - 21442 
9216 911471490 2300766 CTE HHS Welding supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 2,196.49 

09/06/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
9217 911471495 2300766 CTE HHS Welding supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 782.47 

09/06/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
9218 911563395 2300766 CTE HHS Welding supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 1,692.85 

09/06/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
9219 911567580 2300766 CTE HHS Welding supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 -1,103.85 

09/06/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350616 3,567.96 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,567.96 

LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC. - 16916 
8470 31724940 2300903 CTE - HHS Welding gas 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 42.67 

09/15/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
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8471 31272112 2300903 CTE - HHS Welding gas 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 320.77 

09/15/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
8889 31932190 2301706 CTE - HHS - Welding supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 64.21 

11/07/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350488 427.65 
9015 32278698 2301706 CTE - HHS - Welding supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 158.05 

11/07/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350617 158.05 

VENDOR TOTAL 585.70 

LISA MECHAM - 8970 
8966 10/7-11/4/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5150.381.122.00.000 88.98 

TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 

Check No. 350494 88.98 

VENDOR TOTAL 88.98 

LISA OLAFSON - 10792 
9145 11/14/22 IDAHO STATE JOURNAL PAPER RECIEPT 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 5.30 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350637 5.30 

VENDOR TOTAL 5.30 

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA - 15190 
9200 798249 2301772 Red Ribbon Week Pizza Party Winner 3.246.5.6210.410.000.00.000 35.94 

11/11/2022 SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350618 35.94 
9941 799526 2301780 SDFS Incentives 3.246.5.6210.410.000.00.000 35.94 

11/11/2022 SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350809 35.94 

VENDOR TOTAL 71.88 

LOCK DOC OF AMERICA - 11354 
9137 24366 5418M SHOP 4 WHEELER KEYS 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 48.15 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 

Check No. 350620 48.15 

VENDOR TOTAL 48.15 
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LOWES - 17670 
8911 902941-11/2/22 5560M HITCH PIN 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 .68 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8912 901479-11/3/22 5561M TOOLS & SUPPLIES TESTER SET/BIT

HOLDER 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 32.27 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8913 901142-10/26/22 5592M PHS CABLE TIES/FIR/FIR/OSB 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 272.09 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8914 902336-11/4/22 5669M HHS PARTS NEEDED TO LOCK DOWN 

TOILET 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 11.90 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8917 902343-11/4/22 5236M LEWIS/CLARK PATCH BIRD HOLDS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 35.74 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8918 902431-10/24/22 5686M SHOP JB WELD/GLUE 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 37.88 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 
8915 902969-10/28/22 5313M BUS GARAGE SAFETY ISSUE 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 68.24 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350490 458.80 
9310 923720-11/11/22 1559C DRYWALL SCREWS 3.100.5.6230.410.106.00.000 15.16 

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 
8994 923016-11/4/22 4864M CUSTODIAL RECH HEADLAMP 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 33.23 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
9141 923339-11/8/22 5510M CUSTODIAL UTILITY WIPER/SNOW SHOVELS 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 164.18 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
8992 902783-11/7/22 5417M SUPPLIES COIN BATTERY/ROLL FLAS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 22.77 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8993 901707-11/7/22 5562M ADHESIVE WALL/PREMIUM WALL/ACRYLIC

ADHESIVES 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 35.25 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9138 902050-11/9/22 5863M PHS WALLBOARD JOINT COMP 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 64.39 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9139 901774-11/9/22 5645M SUPPLIES JB ELD EPOXY 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 21.84 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
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9140 909471-11/8/22 5923M NEVERKINK 50FT HOSE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 28.49 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
8995 902735-11/7/22 5315M HMS MICROLON/DRYDEX

SPACKLING/VALSPAR 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 36.50 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350621 421.81 
9996 901014-11/14/22 5563M FURNITURE STRAP HINGED FURNITURE 

STRAP 
3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 37.02 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
10017 923190-11/23/22 4865M CUSTODIAL WRAP SMALL SHIPPING TAPE 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 45.83 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
10018 923945-11/21/22 5511M CUSTODIAL MICROFIBER CLANING 

PAD/MOP/BLANK P 
3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 66.03 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
9994 923692-11/11/22 3942M SHOP EXT COVD FOR TRUCK HEATERS 3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 92.88 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
9955 902858-11/14/22 5867M INT/EX TORX/EXTERIO 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 37.93 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9987 910427-11/11/22 5081M GLOVES 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 14.62 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9988 901285-11/17/22 4048M PHS CABINET REPAIR 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 1.50 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9989 902319-11/17/22 5871M PHS REATTACH BLEACHERS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 146.05 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9991 902236-11/17/22 4047M TRUCK 78 SUPPLIES 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 21.76 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9992 902070-11/16/22 5869M PHS REATTACH BLEACHER TO WALL 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 17.40 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9993 901196-11/16/22 5648M AMS PLEXIGLASS CAME OUT 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 1.78 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9995 902860-11/14/22 5867M PHS TORX IR BI 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 13.26 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
9997 901929-11/11/22 5647M SHOP T-SHANK JIG/PLSTC DSK GRO/MAX

BRUSHLESS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 474.11 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
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9998 901773-11/09/22 5644M PHS DESK FROM MEDIA CENTER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 5.46 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10007 902119-11/16/22 5596M USG ALL PUP 3.5QT DUST 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 6.64 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10008 902268-11/17/22 5649M GREENACRES COUNTERTOP 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 160.55 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10009 917425-11/11/22 5674M TECH CENTER WATER COOLER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 17.83 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10011 901276-11/17/16 5752M HWS TRIM BOARDS WHITEWOOD.PACT 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 176.57 

LEATHER 
BUILDING REPAIRS 

10012 901478-11/22/22 5843M CHUBBUCK HEATER 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 212.80 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10013 912836-11/21/22 6009M ELLIS TOILETS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 8.20 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10014 911278-11/22/22 6010M HHS FIX SINK 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 21.82 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
10015 902137-11/22/22 6025M GREENACRES INSTALL NEW 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 26.59 

CAOUNTERTOP 
BUILDING REPAIRS 

10006 903967-11/18/22 5542M SHOP SUPPLIES/TOOLS 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 157.09 

SUPPLIES GROUNDS 
10010 903918-11/16/22 5695M SHOP SUPPLIES HITCH PIN/CTTERLESS 3.100.5.6650.410.530.00.000 27.46 

HITCH 
SUPPLIES GROUNDS 

9990 902311-11/17/22 5842M ED CENTER EXIT SIGNS CIP 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 28.07 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350810 1,819.25 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,699.86 

M & S DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION LLC - 22055 
9946 245 2301114 HHS BASEBALL FIELD IMPROVEMENTS 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 161,050.00 

09/28/2022 SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

9947 2300010 FINAL 2300010 BID AWARD - Stadium Bleachers CHS, HMS 3.250.5.5150.550.000.00.210 42,246.75 

https://42,246.75
https://161,050.00
https://2,699.86
https://1,819.25


SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 Page: 72 of 147 

BILL LIST 12/05/2022 

Report Code: BAP_BILLLIST BATCH QUEUE ID 177859 
8:17:36 AM 

CHECKS ISSUED FOR KB Current Expense Account - Current Ex BOARD BILLS 

VENDOR NAME 

VOUCHER ID INVOICE NO. PO NO. DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT 

PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 

05/24/2022 EQUIPMENT - ESSER III 

Check No. 350812 203,296.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 203,296.75 

M-F ATHLETIC PERFORM BETTER - 3605 
8455 INV223271 2300033 Track Equipment 3.420.5.5320.550.122.00.004 2,326.90 

05/26/2022 EQUIPMENT ATHLETIC DIR 

Check No. 350492 2,326.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,326.90 

MICHAEL SCHIESS - 13192 
9102 11/14/22 REIMB-AFTERSCHOOL 

SUPPL/MARKERS/POLISH/WATER/PUMPK 
3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 87.90 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350660 87.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 87.90 

MICHELLE SHIPP - 13055 
9103 11/14/2022 REIMB-AFTERSCHL 

SUPPL/BAGS/STICKERS/SNACKS/CUPS 
3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 35.86 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350666 35.86 

VENDOR TOTAL 35.86 

MIDGLEY-HUBER, INC. - 1864 
8901 240232 5261M PHS MOTOR ODP 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 1,275.25 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350496 1,275.25 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,275.25 

MILDRED MENCHU - 9599 
8839 8/16-10/24/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.381.114.00.000 11.71 

INDISTRICT TRAVEL ELEM 
COU 

Check No. 350495 11.71 

VENDOR TOTAL 11.71 
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MINERT & ASSOCIATES, INC. - 9037 
9005 318403 RANDOM DOT DRUG TEST /NDOT DRUG TEST 3.274.5.6210.391.000.00.000 166.00 

PROF DUES & FEES 

Check No. 350626 166.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 166.00 

MITCHELL FURNITURE SYSTEMS INC. - 20469 
9976 063714 5412M INDAIN HILLS KEY FOR TABLE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 136.24 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350813 136.24 

VENDOR TOTAL 136.24 

MORETON & COMPANY - 17136 
9142 337041 5960M RENEWAL CONTRACTORS LICENSE BOND 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 250.00 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350627 250.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 250.00 

MOUNTAIN SHADOW LANDSCAPING LLC - 21979 
8968 23423 4995M HMS SPRINKLER REPAIR 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 352.50 

SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

8969 23426 5852M HHM SPRINKLER REPAIR 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 442.55 

SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

Check No. 350497 795.05 
9193 23424 5606M HMS LEADS INSTALLED IN SCOREBOARD 3.420.5.6630.520.000.00.000 2,860.00 

AREA 
SITE IMPROVEMENT 
EXPENSES 

Check No. 350628 2,860.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 3,655.05 

MOUNTAIN VIEW HOSPITAL - 21459 
9413 592 TC 2022 MOUNTAIN VIEW HOSPITAL 3.100.5.6610.410.105.00.024 50.00 

SUPPLIES SAFETY 

Check No. 350814 50.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 50.00 
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MOUNTAIN WEST WATERWORKS LLC - 21754 
9304 1232 5959M TYHEE WATER OCT 2022 MONTHY LICENSE 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 302.50 

& SAMPLE 
REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350629 302.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 302.50 

MOUNTAINLAND SUPPLY CO - 22264 
9001 S105027329.001 5921M REPLACE METER LID/ADAPTOR CAP 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 47.25 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350630 47.25 

VENDOR TOTAL 47.25 

MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC. - 10454 
8890 94936 2301664 Ink Cartridge 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 64.00 

11/03/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 
8891 94917 2301507 Ink 3.100.5.5120.410.439.00.000 348.00 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES JEF JESUPP 
8457 94912 2301593 printer cartridges 3.100.5.5120.410.463.00.000 294.00 

10/28/2022 SUPPLIES TYH TYSUPP 
8456 94919 2301585 toner cartridges 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.006 64.00 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES IMS BAND 
8456 94919 2301585 toner cartridges 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.019 49.00 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES IMS MATH 
8456 94919 2301585 toner cartridges 3.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 49.00 

10/27/2022 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 

Check No. 350498 868.00 
9019 94959 2301643 AG Teacher Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.002 600.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES HHS 
AGRICULTURE 

9025 94918 2301589 CTE - PHS - Culinary printer repair 3.243.5.5190.319.205.00.099 150.00 

10/28/2022 CHS CONT SRVCS IOT 
9018 94944 2301341 Printer Cartridges for Office 3.100.5.5120.410.475.00.000 282.00 

10/13/2022 SUPPLIES WIL WISUPP 
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9071 94973 2301707 Print Cartridges 3.100.5.5120.410.475.00.000 196.00 

11/07/2022 SUPPLIES WIL WISUPP 
9227 95002 2301344 ink for Angie Lawless @ HHS SPED 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 49.00 

10/13/2022 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
9226 95003 2301652 Band Teacher Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.006 69.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES HHS BAND HIBAND 
9017 94935 2301644 Math Teacher Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.019 59.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES HHS MATH HIMATH 
9016 94948 2301673 Social Studies Teacher Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.027 59.00 

11/03/2022 SUPPLIES HHS SOC SCI HISOCS 
9223 94996 2301615 Printer Cartridges / Art 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.000 625.00 

11/01/2022 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER POSUPP 
9224 94991 2301745 Printer Cartridge 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.016 84.00 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES PHS FOR LANG POLANG 
9020 94957 2301703 Office Supplies 3.100.5.6110.410.210.00.000 59.00 

11/07/2022 SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN HIATTN 
9225 95001 2301769 Admin Printer 3.420.5.5150.550.215.00.000 349.00 

11/10/2022 EQUIPMENT PHS POEQUI 

Check No. 350631 2,581.00 
9934 94976 2301730 Printer Cartridge - Math 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.019 98.00 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES PHS MATH POMATH 
9429 95025 2301802 Printer Cartridge 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.022 49.00 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES PHS PE POPESU 
9428 94938 2301674 Printer Items 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.027 188.99 

11/03/2022 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI POSOCI 
10066 95068 2301831 Printer Cartridge 3.100.5.6410.410.215.00.000 155.98 

11/16/2022 SUPPLIES PHS SCH ADM POADMI 
9935 94974 2301708 Print Room Supplies 3.610.5.6550.410.000.00.000 230.00 

11/07/2022 SUPPLIES PRSUPP 

Check No. 350815 721.97 

VENDOR TOTAL 4,170.97 



Report Code: BAP_BILLLIST 

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 
BILL LIST 

BATCH QUEUE ID 177859 

Page: 76 of 147 
12/05/2022 
8:17:36 AM 

VENDOR NAME 

CHECKS ISSUED FOR KB Current Expense Account - Current Ex BOARD BILLS 

VOUCHER ID INVOICE NO. PO NO. DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT 

PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 

MULTI HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC. - 10097 
10041 ORD-249643-COX2K3 2301768 Testing assessments for Kimberly Lewis 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 356.19 

11/10/2022 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350816 356.19 

VENDOR TOTAL 356.19 

NAPA AUTO PARTS ACCT 12288 - 1343 
8425 124001 27933T HOSE SPLICE 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 9.66 

8426 124613 27933T OIL FILTER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 66.50 

8427 124497 27933T FUSE SPLICE 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 27.42 

8428 124129 27933T OIL FILTER/NAPA QUART 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 28.36 

8429 124135 27933T HORN 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 58.78 

8430 124245 27934T HINGE/HINGE 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 118.27 

8431 123875 27934T THERMOSTAT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 65.65 

8432 123748 27934T UTILITY BLADES 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 -2.01 

8433 123925 27934T CORE DEPOSIT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 -21.17 

8424 123880 27872T DRIVER ED BATTERY MITSUBISHI 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.241.5.5420.428.000.00.000 158.16 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350499 509.62 
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9127 121000 
PO DATE 

27873T WASHER NOZZLE 
NAME 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

SHORT NAME 
26.65 

9128 125260 27873T COOLANT CAP 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 14.00 

9129 125015 27873T ICE SCRAPER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 76.38 

9130 125393 27877T M72 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 47.27 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 

9855 126642 27948T TAPPER CONE & CUP BEARING 
Check No. 350632 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

164.30 
48.99 

9856 127122 27964T SHOCK 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 92.10 

10016 126520 5698M SHOP SANDER BELT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 25.96 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350817 167.05 

VENDOR TOTAL 840.97 

NATIONAL COATINGS & SUPPLIES, INC. - 20396 
9143 21597357 5317M SHOP SPRAYBOOTH 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 285.88 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350633 285.88 

VENDOR TOTAL 285.88 

NATURE EXPLORE - 21943 
10065 SI22240 2301873 Nature Explore Outdoor design / Workshop 3.281.5.6210.391.000.00.220 6,500.00 

11/28/2022 PROFESSIONAL DUES & 
FEES 

Check No. 350818 

VENDOR TOTAL 

6,500.00 

6,500.00 
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NEIL A KJOS MUSIC COMPANY - 22933 
8458 926860 2300949 Band 3.100.5.5150.440.215.00.000 44.97 

09/19/2022 TEXTBOOKS PHS POTEXT 

Check No. 350501 44.97 

VENDOR TOTAL 44.97 

NEW DAY PHYSICAL THERAPY, P.C. - 17998 
8899 1845 OT SERVICES 10/3-10/31/22 3.260.5.5210.317.104.00.000 22,928.75 

CONTRACTED HEALTH 
SERVICES 

8899 1845 OT SERVICES 10/3-10/31/22 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 2,973.75 

PURCHASED SERVICES 
8926 10/03-10/31/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.5120.381.114.00.000 235.80 

INDISTRICT TRAVEL ELEM 
COU 

Check No. 350503 26,138.30 

VENDOR TOTAL 26,138.30 

NEW DAY PRODUCTS & RESOURCES INC. - 19314 
10067 102725 2301921 Coaches shirts 3.100.5.6410.410.230.00.000 396.65 

11/29/2022 SUPPLIES HMS SCH ADM HAADMI 

Check No. 350819 396.65 

VENDOR TOTAL 396.65 

NICHOLE LOBDELL - 12536 
9026 11/10/22 REIMB FOR SNACKS AND SUPPLEIS 3.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 61.66 

SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 

Check No. 350619 61.66 

VENDOR TOTAL 61.66 

NORCON INDUSTRIES INC. - 21280 
10061 163345 2300113 Telescoping Bleachers - Middle Schools 3.250.5.5150.550.000.00.210 98,432.24 

06/28/2022 EQUIPMENT - ESSER III 

Check No. 350821 98,432.24 

VENDOR TOTAL 98,432.24 

NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT CO. - 13233 
9322 51124987 5957M WALK BEHIND SPEADER 3.420.5.6610.550.530.00.000 1,918.13 

https://1,918.13
https://98,432.24
https://98,432.24
https://98,432.24
https://26,138.30
https://26,138.30
https://2,973.75
https://22,928.75
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EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS 

Check No. 350635 1,918.13 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,918.13 

ODIN - 22291 
8884 116255 2301392 Micro Biology 3.100.5.5150.440.215.00.000 550.00 

10/18/2022 TEXTBOOKS PHS POTEXT 

Check No. 350505 550.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 550.00 

OFFICE DEPOT OFFICEMAX - 3538 
8860 275104773001 2300757 Classroom Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.027 176.26 

09/06/2022 SUPPLIES PHS SOC SCI POSOCI 

Check No. 350506 176.26 
9426 269353322001 2301180 Classroom Supplies - 3.100.5.5150.410.215.00.000 169.99 

10/04/2022 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER POSUPP 

Check No. 350822 169.99 

VENDOR TOTAL 346.25 

OLD TOWN EMBROIDERY CO., INC - 14304 
8908 24155 5859M CUSTODIAL EMBROIDERY 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 49.00 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 350507 49.00 
9983 24239 5821M TSHIRTS 3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 227.20 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 
9794 24231 SPORT-TEK POCKET POLO XL/3XL 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 329.55 

NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

Check No. 350823 556.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 605.75 

OLIVERS RESTAURANT - 16073 
9211 11-09-2020 2301739 Meal for Policy Council Meeting 3.274.5.6210.390.000.00.000 220.14 

11/09/2022 POLICY COUNCIL 
9211 11-09-2020 2301739 Meal for Policy Council Meeting 3.278.5.6210.390.000.00.000 19.66 
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11/09/2022 POLICY COUNCIL REIMB 

Check No. 350638 239.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 239.80 

ONE WORKS INC. - 20892 
10057 10/31-11/26/22 OT SERVICES 10/31/22-11/26/22 MEDICAID 3.260.5.5210.317.104.00.000 15,958.96 

CONTRACTED HEALTH 
SERVICES 

10057 10/31-11/26/22 OT SERVICES 10/31/22-11/26/22 NON MEDICAID 3.100.5.6160.310.124.00.000 5,036.04 

PURCHASED SERVICES 

Check No. 350824 20,995.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 20,995.00 

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY, INC - 4706 
9862 720795882-01 2301744 Learner of the Week tags 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 1,015.94 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 

Check No. 350825 1,015.94 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,015.94 

PARTNER STEEL CO., INC. - 1420 
9305 29249 5347M SHOP BACKHOE FORKS REPAIR STEEL ROD 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 90.25 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 

Check No. 350640 90.25 

VENDOR TOTAL 90.25 

PATRICIA PARK - 12097 
9409 11/1/22 REIMB FOR CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 152.55 

SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350826 152.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 152.55 

PATRICIA EKIZIAN - 12970 
8922 11/7/22 REIMB FOR EASY CBM SUBSCRIPTION 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 49.99 

SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350449 49.99 

VENDOR TOTAL 49.99 
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PEARSON EDUCATION, INC. - 3484 
8974 19995933 2301414 Assessments for psychologists 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 251.22 

10/18/2022 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
8961 20020016 2301450 BASC3 assessments for psychs 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 358.39 

10/20/2022 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
8975 19995922 2300447 testing kit for psyc Amy Holloway 3.259.5.5210.410.000.00.217 1,470.00 

08/18/2022 SUPPLIES - SCHOOL AGE 
8947 19995969 2300871 testing kits for psychologists 3.259.5.5210.410.000.00.217 659.40 

09/13/2022 SUPPLIES - SCHOOL AGE 

Check No. 350500 2,739.01 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,739.01 

PEST SOLUTIONS - 21137 
8970 0408 5509M CUSTODIAL SPRAY FOR BOX ELDER BUGS 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 125.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350509 125.00 
9308 0409 5862M PHS CUSTODIAL REMOVE BEES AND 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 800.00 

RELOCATE 
REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350643 800.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 925.00 

PIANO GALLERY - 4257 
8948 286452 2301547 Reeds, mouthpieces, ect 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.031 1,157.24 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES SEC MUSIC 
8949 286454 2300753 CIP Music Instruments 3.420.5.5150.550.122.00.031 3,135.19 

09/06/2022 EQUIPMENT SEC MUSIC 
8950 283636 2300753 CIP Music Instruments 3.420.5.5150.550.122.00.031 8,324.25 

09/06/2022 EQUIPMENT SEC MUSIC 

Check No. 350510 12,616.68 

VENDOR TOTAL 12,616.68 

PIANO GALLERY - 4257 
9832 M281904 HHS/PHS/CHS/AMS/IMS/HMS BAND REPAIRS 3.100.5.6640.325.122.00.031 2,381.55 
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REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350829 2,381.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 2,381.55 

PIONEER ATHLETICS & MTP - 22923 
8885 INV857037 2300779 Turf Tank Paint 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.022 4,310.50 

09/06/2022 SUPPLIES - GENERAL -
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350511 4,310.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 4,310.50 

PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS - 21522 
8459 I241629 2301462 Literacy items 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 2,602.80 

10/21/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 

Check No. 350512 2,602.80 
9021 I241921 2301539 Literacy Footprints kits 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 10,355.50 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 

Check No. 350645 10,355.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 12,958.30 

PIZZA HUT - 22847 
9222 217222102600000101-1 2301501 12- Large Pizzas for Box Car Race Night 3.274.5.7200.410.000.00.000 122.22 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 
9221 217222102600000101 2301530 5 Additional Pizzas 3.274.5.7200.410.000.00.000 45.90 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 
9222 217222102600000101-1 2301501 12- Large Pizzas for Box Car Race Night 3.278.5.7200.410.000.00.000 2.37 

10/25/2022 PARENT INVOLVE SUPPLY 
9221 217222102600000101 2301530 5 Additional Pizzas 3.278.5.7200.410.000.00.000 4.10 

10/25/2022 PARENT INVOLVE SUPPLY 

Check No. 350602 174.59 

VENDOR TOTAL 174.59 



Report Code: BAP_BILLLIST 

VENDOR NAME 

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 
BILL LIST 

BATCH QUEUE ID 177859 

CHECKS ISSUED FOR KB Current Expense Account - Current Ex BOARD BILLS 

Page: 83 of 147 
12/05/2022 
8:17:36 AM 

VOUCHER ID INVOICE NO. PO NO. DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT 

PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 

PIZZA PIE CAFE - 19340 
9072 2301523 2301523 Pizzas for FAFSA Night 3.100.5.6110.410.122.00.008 199.75 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND 
CAREER COUNSELORS 

Check No. 350646 199.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 199.75 

PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY - 1179 
8439 3J25750 5829M VFD'S POLARIS INS/SLEEVE/SCR CVR 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 248.17 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

8999 3J51262 5928M LIGHTS FOR STOCK 
Check No. 350513 
3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 

248.17 
862.88 

9110 3J71106 5831M WHAREHOUSE BULBS 
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 
3.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 

SHCUST 
52.04 

9000 2Z50931 5927M PHS VFD CONTROLS 
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

SHCUST 
278.35 

9302 3K52337 5836M GATE CITY LIGHTS OUTLET/STRIPS 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 190.28 

9109 3K18376 5835M ED CENTER EXIT SIGNS 
BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 483.82 

9111 3K21765 4534M CCTV SUPPLIES 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 158.80 

9323 3K26059 5835M ED CENTER EXIT SIGNS 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 1,935.30 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

9979 

10001 

3K98827 

3K88523 

5838M PHS DESK OUTLETS/CUTIN EARS/LEV
TBR20 

5837M PHS CABINETS 

Check No. 350647 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

3,961.47 
314.61 

64.70 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350830 379.31 
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VENDOR TOTAL 4,588.95 

POCATELLO CHUBBUCK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - 1188 
8833 1752 ALL MEMBER MEETING/ALL MEMBER LUNCH 3.100.5.6320.313.121.00.000 80.00 

PUBLISHING & ADVERTISING 

Check No. 350515 80.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 80.00 

POCATELLO HIGH SCHOOL - 1212 
8855 11/1/22 PHS CHOIR MOVING & RESTOCKING DISTRICT 3.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 1,000.00 

MUSIC LIBRA 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350516 1,000.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,000.00 

POCATELLO READY MIX INC - 1223 
9175 877834 5864M ALM CONCRETE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 707.50 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350648 707.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 707.50 

POCATELLO SAFETY & MEDICAL SUPPLY LLC - 21897 
9301 2265 5443M SHOP FIRST AID SUPPLIES 3.100.5.6640.410.530.00.000 156.82 

SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 
9228 2301736 2301736 Covid Tests 3.281.5.5110.410.000.00.220 335.52 

11/09/2022 SUPPLIES - HEAD START 
COVID III 

Check No. 350649 492.34 
10101 2287 2301370 CTE - PHS -CNA supplies 3.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 758.90 

10/16/2022 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 

Check No. 350832 758.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,251.24 

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC. - 12057 
8460 07049878 2301269 SDFS - Incentives 3.246.5.6210.410.000.00.000 387.90 

10/10/2022 SUPPLIES 

Check No. 350517 387.90 

VENDOR TOTAL 387.90 

https://1,251.24
https://1,000.00
https://1,000.00
https://1,000.00
https://4,588.95
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POTTERS CENTER - 21467 
9078 18502 2300538 Pottery Supplies 3.100.5.5150.410.210.00.034 1,303.79 

08/24/2022 SUPPLIES HHS POTTERY HIPOTT 

Check No. 350650 1,303.79 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,303.79 

POWERS CANDY CO INC - 1293 
9082 1033271 2301458 employee appreciation lifesavers 3.100.5.6510.410.105.00.000 75.80 

10/20/2022 SUPPLIES BUSINESS BSSUPP 

Check No. 350651 75.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 75.80 

PRECISION GLASS & ALUMINUM, INC. - 1301 
9306 0101411-IN 5557M JEFFERSON REPLACE WINDOW 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 213.00 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350652 213.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 213.00 

PRESENCE LEARNING INC - 22577 
9196 INV54719 SLP SERVICES 3.250.5.6160.310.124.02.209 57,950.00 

OTHER PROF/TECH
SERVICES 

Check No. 350653 57,950.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 57,950.00 

PREVENT FIRE LLC - 21375 
9002 16433 5953M FIRE EXTING RECHARGE/FIRE EXTING

RECHARGE 
3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 62.07 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

9003 16432 5953M FIRE EXTING RECHARGE 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 40.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350654 102.07 

VENDOR TOTAL 102.07 

PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC. - 15301 
8848 25945388S210 WASTE REMOVAL TYHEE 3.100.5.6610.336.463.00.000 967.27 
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WATER/SEWER TYHEE 

Check No. 350518 967.27 

VENDOR TOTAL 967.27 

PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOURCES, INC. - 3315 
8976 IN-00133003 2301116 testing Protocols for Psychs 3.259.5.5210.410.000.00.217 879.12 

09/29/2022 SUPPLIES - SCHOOL AGE 

Check No. 350519 879.12 

VENDOR TOTAL 879.12 

RANDY PEARSON - 10585 
9300 11/14/22 REIMB FOR 8 CORE HRS COMPERHENSICE 3.100.5.6640.396.530.00.000 210.00 

TRAINING 
INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 

Check No. 350642 210.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 210.00 

REALLY GOOD STUFF LLC - 17643 
8977 8117370 2301636 Privacy shield storage organizer - 1 rack 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 68.94 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

Check No. 350655 68.94 

VENDOR TOTAL 68.94 

REBECCA BULLOCK - 3667 
8505 8/11-11/22/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6320.381.114.00.000 36.67 

IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 

Check No. 350437 36.67 

VENDOR TOTAL 36.67 

RENAE JOHNSON - 9233 
9153 11/8-11/11/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 209.45 

TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350611 209.45 
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9799 11/9-11/10/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA CONVENTION MEALS & 

BOARD SNACK 
3.100.5.6310.410.127.00.000 27.95 

SUPPLIES BD OF TRUSTEES 

Check No. 350799 27.95 

VENDOR TOTAL 237.40 

RICK BETZER - 3228 
8981 11/8/22 REIMB FOR GENERAL SUPPLIES 3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 55.06 

SUPPLIES 
8981 11/8/22 REIMB FOR GENERAL SUPPLIES 3.278.5.5110.410.000.00.000 4.92 

SUPPLIES - TANF 

Check No. 350552 59.98 

VENDOR TOTAL 59.98 

RMT EQUIPMENT - 6831 
10069 P40863 5683M TUBE ASSEMBLY 3.100.5.6640.481.530.00.000 1,045.56 

EQUIPMENT REPAIR 

Check No. 350836 1,045.56 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,045.56 

ROBERT WELSH - 22978 
10028 11/30/22 DEC 2022 MEDICAL/DENTAL REFUND 3.100.5.6910.240.118.00.000 65.00 

MEDICAL INSURANCE - OGI 
SWEEP 

10028 11/30/22 DEC 2022 MEDICAL/DENTAL REFUND 3.100.5.6910.260.118.00.000 11.00 

DENTAL INSURANCE - OGI 
SWEEP 

Check No. 350835 76.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 76.00 

ROTO-ROOTER - 2086 
9975 6085 6002M IMS CLEAR DRAINS 3.100.5.6640.325.530.00.000 339.72 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350837 339.72 

VENDOR TOTAL 339.72 

RSD/TOTAL CONTROL - 2037 
8438 24168082-00 4593M WASHINGTON ROOM 7 STEAMVALVE 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 478.69 
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BUILDING REPAIRS 

9144 

9176 

24168083-00 

24168361-00 

4594M SHOP PARTS BALL 
VALVE/ACTUATOR/BELT/SCREWDRI 

5080M BELTS FOR STOCK 

Check No. 350521 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 

478.69 
592.59 

69.04 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350657 661.63 

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IDAHO, INC. - 19816 
8418 3029799593 27935T GALLONS DRUMS 

VENDOR TOTAL 

3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

1,140.32 

849.92 

8419 3029770001 27935T SEAL KIT/OIL RAIL SEALS 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 94.80 

8420 3029883713 27935T LATCH KIT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 90.88 

8422 3029882401 27936T DEICER 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 90.96 

8423 3029880377 27936T INJECTOR CORE 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 -266.00 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

9159 3030060224 27942T DOOR CONTROL 
Check No. 350522 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

860.56 
253.50 

9160 3030067779 27942T DECAL SCHOOL BUS REFLEXITE 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 53.22 

9161 3029908093 27942T PROGPH, PRODUCT GRAPHIC PULL 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 119.79 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
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9162 3029954351 
PO DATE 

27942T SWITCH STRG WHL 
NAME 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

SHORT NAME 
264.63 

9197 3029992184 27943T OIL PUMP 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 892.89 

9198 3029983733 27943T KIT MOTOR 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 655.33 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

9841 3030200427 27956T RADIO AM/FM 
Check No. 350658 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 

2,239.36 
217.16 

9842 3030187837 27956T FILTER AIR FILT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 27.00 

9843 3030193715 27956T SWITCH SOLENOID BATTERY GRID 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 114.70 

9844 3030191024 27956T PROGPH PRODUCT GRAPHIC PULL 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 212.96 

9845 3029873299 27957T ABS RING 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 41.34 

9846 3030094347 27957T SENSOR EXHAUST GAS TEMP 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 76.35 

9847 3030105658 27957T ROTOR QUASD BRAKE ROTOR 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 552.28 

9848 3030148746 27957T HEATER INTAKE GRID/HEATER KIT 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 239.58 

10091 3030120829 27958T SWITCH STEERING WHEEL 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 111.97 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 
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10092 3030137134 27958T FLEETRITE DEICER 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 90.96 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

10093 3030151289 27958T KIT KING PIN KIT 3.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 434.95 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

Check No. 350838 2,119.25 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,219.17 

SALT LAKE EXPRESS - 19900 
8385 80050 9136 HHS JV FB TO THUNDER RIDGE 10/20 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 1,600.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8386 79865 9047 HHS BAND TO BURLEY 10/22 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 1,450.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8387 79861 8887 CHS BOYS SOCCER TO STATE SOCCER 10/19 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 5,761.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8388 80614 9219 CHS TO HARRIMAN STATE PK 10/17 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 987.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8389 80094 9140 HHS G SOCCER TO BHS 10/22 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8390 80051 9137 HHS G SOCCER TO BHS 10/21 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 700.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8391 80049 9135 HHS FB TO TRHS 10/20 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8392 80047 9133 HHS VB TO MADISON HS 10/20 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8393 80046 9126 HHS G SOCCER TO BHS 10/20 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8394 80045 9125 HHS XC TO FREEMAN PK 10/19 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8395 80044 9124 HHS VB TO MADISON HS 10/18 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
8396 79860 8875 CHS VB TO PRESTON HS 10/18 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 

Check No. 350524 16,098.00 
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9029 81379 9284 CHS DEBATE TO IFHS 10/29 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 650.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9030 81388 9283 CHS DEBATE TO IFHS 10/28 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 650.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9031 81338 9214 CHS FCCLA TO ISU 10/25 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9032 81365 9159 HHS SWIM TO WES DEIST AQUATIC 10/28 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9033 81316 9149 HHS DEBATE TO IF CIVIC AUD 10/28 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9034 81317 9145 HHS DEBATE TO IFHS 10/29 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9035 79869 9036 PHS DEBATE TO IFHS 10/29 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9036 79868 9035 PHS DEBATE TO IFHS 10/28 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9037 79883 8919 PHS SWIM TO WES DEIST AQUATIC 10/27 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9038 79866 8896 CHS VB TO TRHS 10/27 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 700.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9156 79806 9151 SHARED XC TO CLARKSTON, WA 10/27 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 5,249.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 

Check No. 350659 12,849.00 
9808 81703 9361 PHS GBB TO BURLEY HS 11/15 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9809 81676 9355 PHS GBB TO SNAKE RIVER HS 11/9 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9810 81631 9334 CHS GBB TO SNAKE RIVER HS 11/9 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 700.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9811 81397 9290 CHS DEBATE TO MADISON HS 11/4 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 700.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9812 81552 9289 CHS DEBATE TO MADISON HS 11/5 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 700.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
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9813 81626 9281 SHARED BAND TO BLACKFOOT HS 11/16 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9814 81426 9280 SHARED BAND TO BLACKFOOT HS 11/15 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9815 81423 9242 HHS GBB TO MINICO HS 11/12 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9816 81573 9241 HHS GBB TO BHS 11/15 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9817 81393 9238 HHS GBB TO BLACKFOOT HS 11/7 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9818 81421 9186 CHS GBB TO BURLEY HS 11/12 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 800.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9827 79880 9181 HHS DEBATE TO MADISON HS 11/4 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 1,600.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9828 81394 9160 SHARED SWIM TO MERIDIAN 11/3 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 2,692.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9829 81376 9233 PHS DEBATE TO COLUMBIA HS 11/3 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 2,432.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9830 81424 9291 PHS ST GOVT TO BOISE CENTRE 11/14 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 1,829.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 
9831 81575 9324 PHS FB TO BISHOP KELLY 11/4 3.100.4.4193.300.000.00.000 3,491.00 

TRANSPORTATION FEES 

Check No. 350839 20,544.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 49,491.00 

SAMUEL TOLMAN - 12311 
9027 9/12-11/8/22 MILEAGE 3.100.5.6610.381.530.00.000 76.80 

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL 

Check No. 350678 76.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 76.80 

SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS INC. - 6380 
8826 6100129 2301427 Classroom Books 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 39.00 

10/19/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 

Check No. 350525 39.00 
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8972 6219016 2301565 Books for Parent Engagement 3.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 397.00 

10/27/2022 PARENT ACTIVITIES C1PAR 

Check No. 350661 397.00 
9087 5563466 2301035 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 75.00 

09/26/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

Check No. 350662 75.00 
9824 6204694 2301551 Books 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 175.00 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

Check No. 350840 175.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 686.00 

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC - 10733 
9090 208131393692 2301647 Can do Ball Chair 3.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 237.96 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES C1ECS 
9044 208131356502 2300232 Instructional Supplies 22-23 3.274.5.5110.410.000.00.000 92.93 

07/26/2022 SUPPLIES 
9044 208131356502 2300232 Instructional Supplies 22-23 3.278.5.5110.410.000.00.000 8.31 

07/26/2022 SUPPLIES - TANF 

Check No. 350663 339.20 

VENDOR TOTAL 339.20 

SCOTT'S LOCK & KEY - 915 
9961 60401 5870M - PHS MEDIA CTR DESK CAM LOCKS/TAIL

PIECES 
3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 82.08 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350841 82.08 

VENDOR TOTAL 82.08 

SECRET STORIES - 21728 
9234 12218 2301640 Phonics Kits 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 327.00 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

9234 12218 2301640 Phonics Kits 3.100.5.5120.410.455.00.000 32.70 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES SYR SYSUPP 

Check No. 350664 359.70 

VENDOR TOTAL 359.70 
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SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. - 946 
9094 7707-2 5316M - GRAFFITI REMOVAL SUPPLIES 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 220.46 

9095 3527-8 2022 5215M - CHS GYM HALLWAY PAINT 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 79.90 

9096 4639-6 2022 5216M - CHS PAINT 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 79.90 

9097 4566-1 5314M - HHS PAINT 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 87.87 

9098 0033-6 5214M - CHS GYM HALLWAY PAINT/SUPPLIES 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 232.66 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

9966 7815-3 5319M - PHS PAINT 
Check No. 350665 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 

700.79 
92.08 

9967 7863-3 5320M - PHS PAINT SUPPLIES 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 44.06 

9968 7876-5 5322M - PHS PAINT 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 
3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 48.50 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350842 184.64 

VENDOR TOTAL 885.43 

SHERYL MARLEY - 4088 
8988 10/29-11/1/22 TRAVEL EXPENSE NAEHCY CONFERENCE 3.272.5.6160.410.000.00.000 266.92 

SUPPLIES - GENERAL 

Check No. 350623 266.92 

VENDOR TOTAL 266.92 

SIGNUP, INC. - 10877 
9100 54633 5964M - NO TRESPASS/PHS PARKING ONLY SIGNS 3.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 694.39 
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BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 350667 694.39 
9970 54640 5318M - LINE STRIPING STENCILS 3.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 95.40 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 350843 95.40 

VENDOR TOTAL 789.79 

SLT GRAPHICS & SPORTS - 10552 
8398 57652 2301304 Wresting Pullovers 3.100.5.5320.410.220.00.004 485.00 

10/11/2022 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 
8398 57652 2301304 Wresting Pullovers 3.100.5.5150.410.220.00.022 735.00 

10/11/2022 SUPPLIES AMS PE 

Check No. 350526 1,220.00 
10107 57803 2301954 Math Count Hoodies 3.100.5.5120.410.220.00.000 612.50 

11/30/2022 SUPPLIES AMS 6TH GRADE 

Check No. 350845 612.50 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,832.50 

SMARTY KIDS SOFTWARE - 22544 
9043 18515 2301639 Keyboard covers 3.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 499.80 

11/02/2022 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

Check No. 350668 499.80 

VENDOR TOTAL 499.80 

SOCIAL THINKING - 21727 
9201 265452 2301375 Social Thinking bundle for Cynthia Winder 3.257.5.5210.410.000.00.000 140.48 

10/17/2022 SUPPLIES GENERAL 
9203 266459 2301559 Posters for Social Thinking program 3.257.5.5210.410.000.00.000 73.63 

10/26/2022 SUPPLIES GENERAL 
9202 266482 2301512 Zones of Regulation Series bundles 3.271.5.5120.396.108.00.000 1,768.10 

10/25/2022 TEACHER QUALITY PROF 
DEV 

Check No. 350669 1,982.21 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,982.21 
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SOTER TECHNOLOGIES LLC - 22268 
8401 6393 2301120 Vape detector replacement 3.420.5.5120.552.106.00.000 645.00 

09/29/2022 NEW TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIPMENT 

Check No. 350527 645.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 645.00 

SPECIALLY DESIGNED EDUCATION SERVICES - 22815 
9085 INV-000865 2301108 Life after School book 3.259.5.5210.410.000.00.217 219.21 

09/28/2022 SUPPLIES - SCHOOL AGE 

Check No. 350670 219.21 

VENDOR TOTAL 219.21 

SPORTS FACILITIES GROUP INC - 21443 
9984 S33670 5601M - FMS WALL PADS 3.420.5.6640.540.122.00.000 1,342.08 

REMODELING 

Check No. 350846 1,342.08 

VENDOR TOTAL 1,342.08 

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE - 19446 
8825 3522537837 2301601 Supplies for Office 3.100.5.5170.410.250.00.000 78.59 

10/28/2022 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS 
CENTER 

Check No. 350528 78.59 
9781 3523934509 2301533 Supplies for Office 3.100.5.5170.410.250.00.000 36.79 

10/25/2022 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS 
CENTER 

9783 3523476415 2301814 Supply Order 11/15/2022 3.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 49.00 

11/15/2022 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 

Check No. 350847 85.79 

VENDOR TOTAL 164.38 

STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - 18643 
8829 2406-25 2023 PROGRAM ASSESSMENT FEE 2021-2022 3.100.5.6810.310.510.00.000 11,250.00 

SDE PRGRM ASSESSMENT 
FEE 

Check No. 350529 11,250.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 11,250.00 

https://11,250.00
https://11,250.00
https://11,250.00
https://1,342.08
https://1,342.08
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STATE INSURANCE FUND - 1069 
9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 3.100.5.6210.270.108.05.409 38.55 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
3.273.5.6210.270.846.05.000 36.98 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 

WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
- CCLC #14 
3.273.5.6210.270.846.09.000 66.06 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 

WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
#14 
3.273.5.6210.270.846.09.000 .07 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 

WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
#14 
3.255.5.6210.270.000.05.323 6.01 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
3.100.5.6160.270.124.01.000 173.25 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
3.243.5.5190.270.151.02.000 8.90 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
3.251.5.6160.270.000.05.040 71.16 

9086 JUL AUG SEP PREMIUM: JUL AUG SEP 
WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
3.100.5.5120.270.122.02.000 3,100.62 
